o aznella

Rug Collection

edition 7












CONTENT

House Loves by Agnella.....oeceecic 9
(G710 11157 N 19
CAlISIA Mo 4]
REGIUS e 51
(@06 | 59
AGNUS et 65
ISTONOIN e 97
ISTONON M. 151
SPECIALS

NODIC .o 167
TempPO NOTUIAl e 185
LTS 0 2 1 2 197
RUNNEIS oo 209
Alfabetical INAEX i 218

Rug maintenance and cleaning ... 223






Making a mark for
OVer 45 years

Since the company was founded in 1975, Agnella
has become a name synonymous with unique and
stylish wool rug designs of the finest quality. Each
piece is designed and made by our highly skilled
team using the latest technology, creating beautiful
and individual pieces to be enjoyed now and for

many years to come.















New!

New!

CALISIA | VINTAGE BELL beige
133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300%400
L4637 ST7XT710"  677%910 772"

CALISIA | VINTAGE BELL graphite

133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
91037 LEXET STXTI0 67X910° 77T 910137
o) O)
=z =z
CALISIA | VINTAGE FLORA beige CALISIA | VINTAGE FLORA graphite
133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
L6 STHTI0N 679100 T77Y 9103 LEXET SN0
10

67'x910" 77X 910°X131
House Loves









New!

New!

NOBLE | SHIFT grey
80160 120180

NOBLE | SHIFT light grey
133190 160x230 200x300 300x400 80160 120x180 133190 160x230 200300 300x400
27x5'3" IN'XSN" 443" §3'%77" 67"x910 910"x131" 27'x53" IN'XEN" 44'x63"  53"%77 67'x910" 910"x137"
®
Z

New!

CALISIAM | RIBS graphite
1204180 133x190

INXEN" 4L"x63"

CALISIAM | RIBS sand
160x240  200x300  240x340  300x400 120<180
53x710"  67'x910" 910™137"

35"

133x190
710m>12"

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

LU'x63 53710 67'%x910"

710>1127 910137

House Loves 13



New!

New!

CALISIAM | RIBS beige CALISIAM | SMOOTH beige
120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 120180 133x190
IN*EN" 44x63" 53710 67x970" 710172 91071371

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
IS 4EX63

53'%710"  67'x910"

New!

710127 910137

New!

CALISIAM | SMOOTH grey
120180

CALISIAM | SMOOTH anthracite
133x190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
IWST 44x63 537107 6759107 710527 910737 IWSN 46x63 53%710"
14 House Loves

67°x910"  710™>12"  910™137T"



New!

New!

CALISIAM | GRID RIM beige CALISIAM | GRID RIM sand
120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120180 133x190
3INXEN" 44x63"  §3710"  67'x970" 710172 910™x1371

SNEMN" 44x63"

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
53x710"  67'x910”

New!

7101127 910137

New!

CALISIAM | GRID RIM grey

CALISIAM | GRID RIM taupe
120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120180 133190
INMXEN" 44x63"  §3710"  67'x970" 710172 910™x1371

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
SN 44'x63" §3%710"  67x910" 7101727 910137

House Loves 15



New!

New!

CALISIAM | GRID PRIME grey CALISIAM | GRID PRIME taupe
120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 120180 133x190
IN*EN" 44x63" 53710 67x970" 710172 91071371 3Nx5M”

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
LUXE3

53'x710"  67x910"

New!

710™>172" 910137

New!

CALISIA M | GRID RIM anthracite
120180

CALISIA M | GRID PRIME anthracite
133x190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
IWST 44x63 537107 6759107 710527 910737 IS 4Ex6T S5FX710"

16 House Loves

67°x910"  710™>12"  910™137T"



New!

New!

CALISIAM | GRID PRIME beige
120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
3NxeM”

LEX6F SIXTI0T 6TX90"

CALISIAM | GRID PRIME sand
120x180  133x190
7107112

3N"xem”

160x240 200x300  240x340  300x400
91037 GEx63 SIXTI0T 67910 710512 91073

Rug used in an interior: GRID PRIME anthracite

House Loves 17



Rug used in an interior: DAMORE alabaster



Calisia

Cut pile
100% New Zealand wool

Weaving technology Wilton



DAMORE alabaster DAMORE anthracite

1335190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 133190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300400
LL'x63" 577107 67x910" 772" 910™137" LL'XEZ 577107 67'x9'10" T7N2" 910"x131
DAMORE navy blue DAMORE graphite

1335190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 133190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300400
LEXET STXTI0 67X910T 77T 91037 LEX6Z STX710T 67%910" 77X 9107131

20 Calisia



DAMORE copper DAMORE light beige

133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340  300x400 133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
LE'x63" 577707 67'x910" T2 970"x137" LL'x63 5T7'%710"  67'x910" 772" 970"x131"
DAMORE emerald DAMORE dark red

133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340  300x400 133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
LEX63 STXT10T 67%910" 77X 910713 LEXET STXTI00 67%910" 77X 91073

Calisia 2]



Rug used in an interior: DAMORE emerald






New!

LUNA grey

160x240  200x300  240x340 300x400

YOKO light blue
53"x710"  67x910 770112"  9107X137"

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
53%710"  67'x910"  710™x12" 9101371

YOKO pearl YOKO alabaster

133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
L4'x63"  57'x710"  67'x910" 772" 910™137" LL'XE3" 577107 67'%9'10"

24 Colisia

77N 910131



New!

CORAL blue SANGO sand
160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 170x240 200x300 230340 300400
53"%710"  67'x910" 770127 910137 57'x710"  67'x910" 772" 910"x131"
ZARIA heather GODAR heather
170x240 200x300 230x340  300x400
S57x710"  67"x910" 772" 910"x137"

170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
S7'x710"  67x910" 772 9101371

Calisia 25



BELUSA alabaster ANATO dark beige

170x240 200x300 230x340  300x400 1705240 200x300 230x340  300x400
S57x710"  67"x910" 772" 910"x137" 57 710" 67'%910" 772" 910"™x137"
AWERA alabaster SAPRI cream

170x240 200x300 230x340  300x400 1705240 200x300 230x340  300x400
S57x710"  67"x910" T X172 910"x137" S57x710"  67'%910" 772" 910™x137"

26 Calisia



Rug used in an interior: ANATO dark beige



MISTIA navy blue MISTIA light blue

160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 160x240  200x300 240x340  300x400
53'x710"  67x910 770112"  9107X137" 53"%710"  67°x910" 7701727 9107137
ANYL alabaster ANYL light beige

1335190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 133190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300400
LL'x63" S5T7'XT710"  67%x910" YEASIVA 910™x137" LL'XEZ" 577107 67'%9'10" 772" 910™x137T"

28  Calisia



SHELL cream

230x340  300x400 @170 @200 @300
77X 9103 @57 Q6T @910

Rug used in an interior: SHELL cream

Calisia 29



Rug used in an interior: BEVERLY light grey






New!

FAM beige DEAN light blue
120<180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120<180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
ST"xEM"  §3'%710"  67'x910° 770112"  9107X137" IN™*5T" §3%770"  67%910" 770112" 9107X137"
® [0)
Z Z
ELIDU light blue DERS light blue
120<180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120<180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
SNxEM" §3'%710"  67%910" 770112" 9107X137" N8N §'3"%710"  67°x910" 710™12"
32 Colisia

910™131"



New!

NENO blue BAVI light blue
160x240  200x300  240x340  300x400 120<180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300%400
53"%710"  67°x910" 770727 9107137 3NS5 §'3"%710"  67°%910" 7101727 910137
BEVERLY light grey BEVERLY beige
120<180 160x240 200x300 240340  300x400 120<180 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400
N8N §'3'x710"  67x910" 770720 9107137 IN"™5M" §3%770"

67°x910"  710™172" 9107137

Calisia 33



New!

New!

BRAN polar white

BRAN polar white
@200 @300 120<180  160x240 200300 240x340 300x400
Q@67 @910 SN™XEM"  53'%770"  67'x910"  770"x112"  910"X137"
ADELE light grey NANCY graphite
120<180 133190 160x240 200x300 240x340  300%400 120<180  160x240 200300 240x340 300x400
STMXEM" 44'x63"  53%710"  67'x910"  710™112"  910™X131" SNXEM"  §3%710"  67x910"  770™x12"
34 Calisia

910137



BRAN beige BRAN beige

120<180  160x240 200300 240x340 300x400 @200 @300
SNM=EM" §3'%710"  67'x910"  710™N72" 910137 @67 @910”
BRAN grey BRAN grey
120<180  160x240 200300 240x340 300x400 @200 @300
SN™EM"  53'%770"  67'x910"  770"x112"  910"X137" @67 @910”

Calisia 35



Rug used in an interior: EDDIE light blue






ANGIE marine SORIL alabaster

170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 120x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
S7'x710"  67°x910" 772" 910137 SNMXEM" 44'x63"  §7X710"  67x910" 772" 910"x137"
EDDIE light blue EDDIE graphite

120x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

STxSMN" 53"%710"  67'%910" 7101727 910137 SM*5M" 53"%710"  67'%910" 710"172" 910137

38  Calisia



AIKO heather

AIKO heather
120x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 @170 P200
SNMXST" 4463 57%710"  67'x910" 772" 970"x131" D57 QET"
O]
Z
AIKO light grey AIKO light grey
120x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 Q@170 @200
SNXEM" 4463 57'x710"  67%910" TT7xN2" 910"™x137T" @57 @67

Calisia 39



Rug used in an interior: MADISON grey



Calisia M

Cut pile
100% wool

Weaving technology Wilton



MADISON grey ROS anthracite

133190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 1334190 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
LA'xE3" 537107 67'910"  710™112"  910™X13 7T LL'x63 537107 67'x910"  710™x112"  910™1371"
OSTIS alabaster SANGO anthracite

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

53'%710"  67'x910"  710™x112"  910"x1371" 53'710" 67'x9170"  710"x112"  970"x1371"

47 Calisia M



TODOR alabaster DELLO alabaster

133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
LE'x63 53'%710"  67'%910 710™x112"  910™x1317" L4633 53%710" 679107 710™x112"  910™x137"

KATI anthracite MEDA sand

120180 133190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
SMXST" L4463 53%710"  67'x910"  710"<112"  910"X137T" 1371'x165" TS L4463 53'%710"  67'910"  710™112"  970"x13T" 137'x165"

Calisia M 43









ELIDU grey ASO grey

120<180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
TSN L4'x63" 537707 67'x9170"  710°X112" 9101371 131"x165" LUXE3ZT 537107 67x910" 7101127 910™131"

HUVER alabaster EWAR graphite

1335190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120<180 133190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
LEXE3T 537107 67x910" 7101127 910™x137" 13'1"X165" STMXEM" L44'x63"  §'3'x710"  67'x970"  710"x112"  910™131"  131"x165"

46 Calisia M



FAM graphite FAM alabaster

120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120x180 133190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400500
3NN 44'=x63"  53'710" 67'x910"  710"x112"  9170"x13'1"  131"x165" TS L4463 53'%710"  67'x910"  710™112"  910™1371"  137'x165"
TIZO anthracite TIZO alabaster

133190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 1334190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

LE'x63" 537107 67'x910"  710™x112"  910x137" LL'x63 537107 67'x910"  710™x112"  910™1371"

Calisia M 47






AsS nature intended

The beauty of raw wool inspires each rug design
that we create, and many are crafted using undyed
wool of varying hues in order to celebrate this
incredible natural material’s true colours. As well
as being attractive to the eye, undyed wool is also
kind to our environment, using less water during

production and no chemical dyes.






Regius

Cut pile

100% New Zealand wool

Weaving technology Wilton



MASTER beige MASTER cream

130x190 160x240 200x300 130x190 160x240 200%300
43x63" 53XT10" 67'x910" 43x63 53%710"  67'%x910"
BARONET grey BARONET ruby

130x190 160x240 200x300 130x190 160x240 200x300
43'x63" 5'3'x710"  67'x910" L3x63 53%770" 67910

52 Regius



New!

MAJOR dark amber MAGNAT linen
130190 160x240 200x300 130190 160x240 200x300
4363 537107 67'%910 4363 53xT710"  67'%910"
SENATOR ruby

SENATOR grey
130x190 160x240 200%300 130x190 160x240 200x300
436 5IXTI07 67x9107 L4363

53'%x710"  67'x910"

Regius 953



OSKAR beige OSKAR cream

130x190 160%240 200x300 130x190 160x240 200%300
43x63" 53XT10" 67'x910" 43x63 53%710"  67'%x910"
OSKAR graphite OSKAR dark amber
1305190 160x240 200x300 130190 160x240 200x300
43'x63" 5'3'x710"  67'x910" L3x63 53%770" 67910

S4 Regius



Rug used in an interior: OSKAR dark amber



MAUR beige

OZYRYS beige
130<190 160x240 200x300
HIXET 5FXTI0 67970

130x190 160x240 200x300

L3X63 ST 6790’
) O)
=z Z
MAISIE blue MARCELINE blue
130x190  160x240 200x300
L3X63 §IXTI0 6790

130x190 160x240 200x300

4363 53xT710" 67'%910"
56 Regius



New!

GRACJA graphite PAVIO grey
130<190 160x240 200%300 130x190 160x240 200x300
L3x63 53%770" 67910 43x63" 53710 67x910"
® O
Z Z
ROZO blue AURORA grey
130x190 160x240 200%300 130190 160x240 200x300
L43x63" 53710 67x910" 43'x63" 5'3'%710"

67"x910"

Regius 57



d inan inte




Opal

hand
carving

Cut pile with carving

100% New Zealand wool

Weaving technology Wilton



MARYL beige

170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
S7x710"  67x910" 77120 910™A3T

PABLA blue

170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
S7x710"  67x910" 7712t 910™A3T

60  Opoal



TOMAS beige

170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
S7'x710"  67'x910" 7712 9107137

New!

BATEJA light grey

170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
S7x710"  67x910" 772 910137

Opal 6]



New!

FLOWERS beige

170x240 200300 930x340  300x400
ST ETXI0 TTTY 910NIET

New!

FRACTALS black

170040 200300 230x340 300400
0 BTN T G0
62 Opal



New!

KRUH grey
170x240 200300 230x340 300x400
S7°X710"  67"x9'10" TN 910"x137"
®
Z
MARIE black

170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
S7'x710"  67x910" 7720 9107137

Opal 63



Rug used in an interior: REJENT ruby



Agnus

Cut pile
100% New Zealand wool

Weaving technology Wilton



REJENT ruby REJENT ruby

100x180  170%240 100x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 400x500
335N 57'%710" I3 EN"  44'x63"  57'%710"  67'x910 T2 910"x131" 131"x165"

REJENT sahara REJENT sahara

100x180  170%240 100x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500
335N 5'7'%710” 3FXEM" 44"x63" 57'x710"  67'%910" T2 910"x131"  13'1"x165

66  Agnus



STAROSTA sahara STAROSTA sahara

170x240  200x300 230x340 300400 400x500 170%240
S7X710" 67910”77120 910™X131" 131'%165" 57"%710"

STAROSTA linen ORFEUSZ sand

170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
S7x710"  67'x910" 772" 910131 131'X165 S7'>710"  67'x910" 7712 910" 131"

Agnus 6/



EGON black EGON black

@300 100180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 400x500
910" 3IXEN" 577107 67'x910"  77x12" 910"x131 131'x165"
NEFRETETE amber NEFRETETE light beige

100x180  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400500 100x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500
335N 57XT710" 67°x910"  TT7<N2” 910137 131'x165" 3IEMN" 577107 67x910"  77xN2” 910°x131"  131"x165

68 Agnus



EGON graphite STOLNIK linen

100x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 400x500 100x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 400x500
TR S7X710° 67X90°  T7HNY 9I0KST 1316 IERETM 575710° 6759107 7702 91037 131165
HETMAN light grey HETMAN linen

100x180  170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 400x500 100x180  170x240 200300 230x340 300400 400x500
G S7X7I0° 675910 77N 9I0NIT 13116 IEXEM STX7I0° 67X90° 77N 910N 13116

Agnus 69



STOLNIK ruby STOLNIK ruby

170x240 100x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500
S57'%710" 3FX5M 57x710"  67'x910" T2 910™x131"  1371'x165"

STOLNIK sahara STOLNIK sahara

170x240 100x180 170x240 200300 230x340 300x400 400x500
S57"%710" 3FX5M 57x710"  67'x9'10" T2 910™131"  1371'x165"

70 Agnus



NAMAK sahara NAMAK olive

170x240 200300 230x340 300x400 400x500 170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 400500

S7X7I0 67%910° 772 9101 18165 5770 67X90°  T7H2 91031 131165

NESSA black NESSA cream

133x190  170x240 200300 230x340 300400 400x500 133x190  170x240 200300 230x340 300x400 400x500
LEXE SN0 G790 7T 9108 13T X168 LS STXTI0N 67X910° 7712 91031 1816

Agnus /1



Rug used in an interior: TRUBADUR navy blue



TRUBADUR navy blue LIWIA black

133x190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 100x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
LEX63" STXTI0T 67x9107 772 9103 IFXSM 770" 67x910"  TTxN2 91031
LIWIA olive LIWIA amber

100180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 100x180 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
IFXSTN §7X710" 67%910" 77N 910X31 IFXSTN §7X710" 67%910" 77N 91031

Agnus /3



Rug used in an interior: TONATI emerald






HETMAN anthracite HETMAN sahara

100x180  170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 400x500 100x180  170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 400x500
IIAEM S7X710° 675910 772 9I0XBT 13TX6E IEAETM S7X710° 675910 772 9I0XT 13116
HETMAN olive HETMAN ruby

100x180  170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 400x500 100x180  170x240 200x300 230x340 300400 400x500
IERETM S7X710° 675910 772 9I0XIT 13165 IEAEW S7X710° 675910 TN 9I0NIT 1316

76 Agnus



TONATI navy blue TONATI emerald

170x240  200x300  230x340 170x240  200x300 230x340
S7'x710"  67'x910" 772" 57710 67'x910" 772"
TACUBA navy blue TACUBA dark beige
133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340
LL'6F 57'x710"  67'x910" 772" LEx63 ST7T710"  67%910 772"

Agnus /7



Rug used in an interior: AIDA light beige



BERAT cream AIDA light beige

133190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 133<190  170x240 200x300 230x340 300400
L4'x63 577107 67'%910" 772" 910"x137" LE'x63 5T7XT710"  67%910" 772 910"x1371"
AIDA light grey AIDA beige

1335190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133<190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
LL'x63 53%710"  67'%910" 7101127 910137 LL'x63" 53770 67%x910" 770™72" 9107137

Agnus /9



New!

SALIA beige

SALIA graphite
133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
GEXST" SFXTI00 67x9107 710N 910XIST 4EXSTT 5T 67'%970" 710X 910131

CAMILLA beige

KISSA alabaster
120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
JMWHEN" L4Ex6F §3%710" 67%9107 71012 91071377 137'%165” 53710 67910"  710™112" 910131

80 Agnus



MORTON cream MORTON light grey

170x240 200300 230x340 300x400 160x240  200x300 240x340  300x400
S7'x710" 67'x910" 772" 9107X1371" 53'x710"  67'x910" 710"<112"  910"x131
MORTON copper ROSORI light grey

170x240 200300 230x340 300x400 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400
S7'x710" 67'x910" 772" 9107X1371" 57'x710"  67"x910 772" 910"x131"

Agnus 81



CURRUS black CURRUS black

Q120 @133 @160 @200 @240 D300 80x150 133x180 160240
Q3N QLL @53 PET” Q710" @910" 27 x4MNT L4G'x5NT 53'%710"
CURRUS black CURRUS light grey
80x150 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 1705240 200300 230x340 300400
27 x4N" LAEX5NT 53'%710"  67'%910" 770"x1'2 910"x137" 57'x710" 67910 772" 910"x131"

82  Agnus



MERI grey MERI graphite

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
TB3XTI0" 67910 7101127 910713 445N 53710 67°x910" 710172 910"x131

L4475

SANIO cream FOTYNAS light grey
170x240 200300 230x340 300x400 80x150 133x180 160x240 200x300 300x400
S7x710" 67910”77120 910™x131" 274N LAXETT 53710 67°%910" 910"x13"1"

Agnus 83









PLOMO anthracite MILIKA beige

133133 200200 300x300 400<400 80x150 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
LLXLL 6767 910™9'10"  131"x137" 27 x4NT L4G'x5NT §3'%710"  67%910 7101172 910131
ZEHA grey JASPIN alabaster

133133 200200 300x300 400~400 170x240 200x300 230x340 300%400

LUXLL 6T7X6T" 910™9'10"  131"x137" 57'x710" 67'x910"  T7XxN72" 910"X131"

86  Agnus



KAOLA rose KAOLA pearl

100x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500 100x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 400x500
IBXSN" L44'x63" 577707 67'x910"  77x12" 910™137T" 131'x165" 33 XEN" LLxE3 57%710"  67'x910" 772 910™x131"  131"x165"
MOKAT marine KAOLA light blue

170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 133190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
S7'x710" 67'x910" 77172 9107X1371" L4'x63 53710 67'x910" 710"72" 9101371 131°X165"

Agnus 87



ALFRED platinum WITU graphite

1204180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
IS 44x63 53%710" 67%910"  710%12" 9107131 131T%165 GEXSTT 5FX710" 679107 710X112" 91013
HELIKE light beige BATEJA linen

170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400 170x240 200x300 230x340 300x400

S7x710" 67910”77120 9107131 ST7X710"  67'x910"  7T7x112"  910™137T"

88 Agnus



HEJK grey HEJK polar white

@133 @160 @200 @133 @160 @200

Quy @53 Q6T Quy Q53 Q6T

BATEJA beige BATEJA light grey

80xI150 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x150 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
QTGN AEXST 5FXTI0 67900 71012 9107137 Q7L LEXSN FFXTI00 E7%910" 71002 910713

Agnus 89









MIKA heather MIKA light blue

100x180 133x190 170x240 200x300 230x340 300<400 400x500 133x190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
IBIXEN" 44'=x63"  57'%710" 67'x910"  77x12"  910X131 131"x165" LE'x63 53x710"  67'x910" 710"72" 910131 131°x165"
RHONE moonstone GAZELLE pepper

120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
SNXEN" L4'x63" 53'%710"  67'x910"  710"x112"  910"x131"  131"x165" SNXEN" 44'x63"  §3'%710"  67'x910"  710"<112"  910™x1371"  131"x165"

92  Agnus



MATILDA silver MATILDA grey

120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
SIS 4EX6E STXTI00 67X910° 710712 91031 131165 BWXEN 46x63 537107 679107 7105012 91031 131X165"
MATILDA midnight FRANCIS silver

120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
SIS 4LX63 SFX7I0° 67X910° 710712 91031 131165 BWXEN 46x63 537107 679107 7105012 91031 131X165"

Agnus 93



EDGAR sand CLAUDINE sand

120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 400x500 120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
BNXEN" 44'x63"  53'%710"  67'x910" 710172 910137 13'1"%x165" INXEN" 44'%x63"  53'x710"  67x910 710112 9101317 131°x165"
CLAUDINE polar white CLAUDINE mist

120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 400x500 120180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
BNXEN" 44'x63"  53'%710"  67'x910" 710172 910™13"1"  13'1"%165" BN'XEN" 44'x63"  53'x710" 67910 7101172 9101317 131165

Q4 Agnus



CLAUDINE platinum CLAUDINE marine

120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 120x180 133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
SNxEN" 44'x63"  53%710"  67x910"  710°X112"  910"X13" 131"X165 3NM*SN" 44’63 53'%710" 67910 710172 910™131" 131'X165

Rug used in an interior: CLAUDINE platinum

Agnus 95



Rug used in an interior: FORENZA dark red



Isfahan

Cut pile
100% New Zealand wool

Weaving technology Wilton



ALMAS amber ALMAS ruby

100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
IERETM 4ExET 5357107 679107 710512 91018 TG LGS SFX7I00 E7x910° 710512 910743
ALMAS black SANZA dark red

100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

IIHGW AL §IXTI0 679107 71012 910137 LEXET SFXTI00 67910 7105012 9103

98 Isfahan



LEYLA amber LEYLA amber

100x180 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 200x300
IFRENT 4HXST 53%7107 67'x9107  710K12 910°X13T 131X165 67'%910"
LEYLA ruby LEYLA ruby
100x180 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 400x500 120170 200x300
IIRENT 4HxST 53%710" 67'x9107  710xI12 910'X131 131X165" 357 67x9107

Isfahan 99



ITAMAR cream ITAMAR cream

160x240 80x120 140x190 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400
53710 273N LT*x63" 5FXT10" 67x910" 7101127 910™x131"
ITAMAR ruby ITAMAR ruby

160x240 80x120 140x190 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400
53710 27 %3N L7637 53710 67x910" 7101127 910™x131"

100 Isfahan



OLANDIA olive OLANDIA olive

120170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 140190 160x240
SN'x57" LT7x63 53%710 67'x910" 710"112" 910"™131" LT'x63" 53'%710"
OLANDIA sahara OLANDIA sahara
120170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 140190 160x240
SNx57" LT7x63 53%710 67'%910" 710"112"  910"™1371" LT'x63" 53'x710"

Isfahan 101



DAMO cream DAMO olive

133x180 160240 200x300  240x340 300400 133x180  160x240  200x300  240x340  300x400

LEXET SFXTI0N E7X9I07 710512 91073 LEXET SIXTI00 67%910° 710X 910731

KANTABRIA amber KANTABRIA ruby

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 80x120 100x180 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
27T FIAEN LEXEN 5FX7I00 679107 7105012 910131 27N IFRETW LS SIXTI0 ETXI07 7102 Q10T

102 Isfahan



ANAFI cream ANAFI amber

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
27 %3N FIXEN" 4Lx5N" 5F%T710" 67%910" 710112 910"131" 273N 3TN 44x5T" §3'%710"  67'x910"  710™x172"  910X1371"
KLIMENE navy blue KLIMENE cream

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400

LUxSTT 5'3%T710" 67°x910° 7101120 9107X13T” L5 53T10" 677x910" 7101720 910"X13T

Isfahan 103



MEKA dark beige HESTIA navy blue

160:240  200x300  240x340 160x240  200x300  240x340
53'x710"  67'x910 710112 53 x710"  67x910"  710"<N72"
TEREUS copper TEREUS emerald

160x240  200x300  240x340 160x240  200x300  240x340
53'x710"  67'x910 710112 53'x710"  67'x910°  710"x112"

104 Isfahan



ARETUZA emerald ARETUZA light beige

133180 160240 200300 240x340 300x400 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
L4E'x5MN" 53710 67'x910" 7701727 910"x131" 44°<5M" 53'%770"  67'%x910" 710"<112"  910"x131"
ARETUZA dark red ARETUZA copper

133180 160240 200300 240x340 300x400 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
L4E'x5MN" 53xT710"  67'x910" 710"172"  910"x131" 44°x5" 53'%770"  67'x910" 710112 910"x131"

Isfahan 105



Rug used in an interior: FORENZA emerald






FORENZA light beige FORENZA emerald

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
445N §3%T710" 67°x910° 7101120 9107X137T” LUxSTT 5'3%T10" 67°x910° 710120 9107X137T
FORENZA grey FORENZA dark red

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
445 §3%T710" 67°x910° 710120 9107X1371” LAXSTT 53%T10" 677%910° 7101127 910"X137T"

108 Isfahan



MAIDAS navy blue BASZRA dark red

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 160x240  200x300  240x340  300x400
LUXSTT 5'3%T710" 67°x910° 710120 9107X137T” 53710 67910 710112 910"x137"

HELA navy blue GRAWE dark red

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
LUXSTT 5'3%T10" 67°x910° 7101120 9107X137T” L5 53%T10" 67°%910" 7101127 9107X131

Isfahan 109



LURIETA light grey LURIETA heather

80x120 120170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 120170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
27XFN FWRET 5FXTI07 67%910"  710%12" 9107131 27XFN FWRET 5F*7107  67%910"  710%12" 9107137

LEYLA linen LEYLA alabaster

100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
RGN 4HXST 5FX7107 67x9N07 710K 910°X13T 131X165 RGN 4ExST 53X710" 67'x910"  710°x12° 910'X131" 131%165"

10O Isfahan



URIASZ ruby URIASZ ruby

80x120 100x180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 @100 @200 @240
27N IIRENW IO 67%910°  TI0XN2 910%3 Q3T @67 @70
URIASZ linen URIASZ sahara
80x120 100x180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 80x120 100x180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
27N IIREN IO 67%910°  TI0XN2 9103 27N FFREM SFX7I00 E7X910° 710512 9108

Isfahan 111



New!

LIAVOTTI light grey

160x240 200x300  240x340
53710

LIAVOTTI blue
160x240 200300  240x340
67%910 710™112 53 710" 67'x910" 710"x112"
OLANDIA anthracite OLANDIA blue
120170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
SN'XS7" 47'x63"  53F%710"  67'x910" 710™1127  910"x131" 273N FI*ENT LLXENT 53%710”
12 Isfahan

67x910"  710"172" 9101371



FARUM alabaster CASBO cream

120170 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400 1333180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
IN'x57" 53%710"  67'x910" 710™112"  910"x131" L4'x5M" 537107 67'%910" 701127 910"x131
OLANDIA black WALLA heather

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 120170 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
27N FFRSN LS SFXTI0T 679107 710N 9I0IBT 27N TG SFRTN0T 67%910" 7102 910X

Isfahan 113



Rug used in an interior: WALLA heather






ALILA alabaster

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
53x710"  67'x910" 710112 910"x1371 27x3N" II'XEN"  44'x5N" §3"'x710"

ANAFI linen

67910 710>172" 910™131"

ANAFI polar white ANAFI navy blue

80x120 100x180 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
27 IFAEN LS 5FXT10

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
273N 3IxEN"  44'XEN"  §3%710"  67'x910° 710127 910"x137" 67'x910"  710"x112°  910"x1371

116 Isfahan



ANAFI| alabaster KANTABRIA alabaster

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
27x3NT RGN LLXENT 537107 679107 710°x112" 910™x131" 27x3NT IFXEN" 445N 5FXT710"  67%x910" 7101127 910"x131"
KANTABRIA anthracite KANTABRIA pearl

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
27BN RSN LEXST ST 6TX907 710X 910XIBT 27N FFRSN LS SFXTI0T 679107 710N 0BT

Isfahan 117



DAFNE sahara

80x120 120x170 140x190 160x240 200x300
273N FN*ET7" 47'x63"  53'x710"  67x910"

DAFNE sahara

@160 @200
@53 @67

DAFNE alabaster

80x120 120x170 140x190 160x240 200x300
273N FN'*ET7" 47'x63"  53'x710"  67x910"

DAFNE alabaster

@160 @200
@53 @67

118 Isfahan



DAFNE sahara DAFNE light beige

80x120 120x170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 120170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
273N FN'%ST LT*EE 53 710" 67'x910" 710™<112"  910™x131" 27 %3N IN'%S'T" LT'x63" 5'3"%710 67'x910" 710"1127  910"131"
DAFNE alabaster CHLORIS alabaster

80x120 120x170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

273N FN'*ST L4T7=6F 5FXT10" 67%910” 710™112"  910"x131" 273" 53x710"  67'%910" 710™112"  910"x131"

Isfahan 119



Rug used in an interior: LIDIUS sand






SEFORA alabaster SEFORA anthracite

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
Q7RI LEXST §FXTI0T 67x9107 71012 9107137 27XIM LLXST §Fx710" E7x9107 71012 91013 T
SEFORA linen SEFORA graphite

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
2TXIM LEXST §FXTI0T 67X9107 71012 9107137 27XIM LLXST §Fx7I0" E7x9107 71012 9103 T

122 Isfahan



LIDIUS sand LIDIUS pearl

80x120 120x170 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 120170 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
273N IN*ET7" 44’x5N"  §3'%710"  67x910"  710"<112"  910"X137" 273N IN'*E7" 445N §3'%710" 67910 710"x12"  910™X131"
SEFORA sahara SEGOWIA light khaki

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 160x240  200x300  240x340  300x400

273N 4Lx5N" §3'%710"  67'%910 7101172 9107131 53"x710"  67'x910" 710172 910"x1371

Isfahan 123



ITAMAR alabaster ITAMAR alabaster

160x240 80x120 140190 160x240 200300 240x340 300x400
53"%710" 273N L4T7=63F 53 X710 67'%910" 7'10"x11'2 910"x131"
ITAMAR anthracite ITAMAR anthracite

160240 80x120 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
53"%710" 273N L4763 53'%710 67'x910" 7101127 910137

124 Isfahan



ITAMAR grey SALAMANKA mint

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 200400 240x340 300x400

273N L5 §3%T710" 67910 710"<112"  910"x131" 27'x31N" 53x710"  67'%910" 200x400 710™112"  910™131"
Isfahan

SALAMANKA anthracite SALAMANKA alabaster

80x120 160x240 200x300 200x400 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 200400 240x340 300x400

273N 53'%710"  67'x910" 200x400 710™112 910"x1317" 273N 53'%710"  67x910" 200x400 710"1127  910"131"

Isfahan 125



VILLAH sand ALMAS anthracite

80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400 100x180 133180 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400
273N 53%T10" 67'%910" 7101720 9107137 33 xEN" 445N §3'%710"  67'%910" 7100172 9107137
ALMAS dark grey ALMAS pearl

100x180 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 100x180 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
33 XEN" 445N §3%710"  67'%910 710112 9107137 33 XEN" 445N 53'%710"  67'%910" 710120 910"x137"

126 Isfahan



TEMIS sand SONKARI anthracite

80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120x170  160x240 200300 240x340 300x400
273N 53'%710" 67910 710"<112"  910"x131" 3N'x57" 53%710"  67'x9'10" 710™112"  910™131"
JUNONA alabaster KARMENTA heather

80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
273N 53'%710" 67910 710"<112"  910"x131" 273" 53x710"  67'%x910" 710™112"  910™x131"

Isfahan 127



New!

GRAWE beige

TIMOR mint
133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
44°x5" 53'%710"  67'x910" 770>12"  9107x137" IBFXEN" 445N 53%710"  67'x910" 770"x172" 910"x137"
TIMOR graphite TIMOR black
100x180 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
FJXEMN" 44x5N" 53"%710"  67'%910" 710"<112"  910"x131" IBXEN" 44'x5M"  53"%710"
128 Isfahan

67910 710127 910™X137"



TANIT sand ANETO alabaster

80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
273N 53'%710"  67%910" 710"<112"  910"x131" 5'3"710 67'x910" 710"112"  910"131"
JUTURNA heather VACUNA alabaster

80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
273N 53'%710"  67%910" 710"<112"  910"x131" 273N 53'%710"  67x910" 710™112"  910"x131"

Isfahan 129



DERIN alabaster

160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
53 710" 67'x910" 71020 9107137

ONYX alabaster

120170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
3N'xS'7" §3'%710"  67%910 710172 910™131"

NAWARRA heather NAWARRA linen
80x120 120170 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 120170 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
273N FN'™*ST7" L4'x5N" §3'%710"  67x910" 710™112 910"x131" 273N FN'*ST 45N 53'%7107 67'%910" 710"<112"  910"x131"

130 Isfahan



ABATUS dark beige TEZUME light beige

133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 160x240  200x300  240x340
445 53'x710"  67x910” 710"<112"  910"x131" 53'x710"  67'x910" 710" 12"
TORENA emerald LORICA dark beige
133x180 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
L44'x5M" 53x710" 67'x910" 770x1172"  9107x137" L4'x5T" 53'%710"  67'x910" 710" 172"  910"%131

Isfahan 131









SELMA sahara SELMA sahara

120170 160x240 200x300 80x120 120170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
SN'x57" §53%710"  67'%910" 273N FN™*ST L4T7*63F 5FXTI0" 67%910" 710™1127  910"x131"
SELMA linen HIMALIA linen

80x120 120170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 120170 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
27X FNWXET LTx63 SFXTN0 67%910" 7101127 91013 27X FNWXET LT=63 5FXTN0" 67%910" 710127 91037

134 Isfahan



HIMALIA sahara HIMALIA sahara

80x120 120170 140190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120<170  160x240  200%300
273N 3NXST" L47'x63" 53710 67x910" 7101127 910™x131" 357" 53%710"  67'x910

BELLONA pearl BELLONA amber

100x180 133180 160x240 200300 240x340 300x400 100x180 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
I XEN" 44xEN" §3%710"  67'x910"  710°x112"  910"x13"1" 33 XEN" LTx63" 53'X710"  67'%910" 710112 910"131"

Isfahan 135



BELLONA light grey

100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
LS 53710 677x910” 7100127 910137

BELLONA heather

100x180  140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
JIXEN" 47x63"  53%710"  67'x910"  710"™x112"  910™13T 33X

LENTE anthracite AHLA heather
80x120 120x170 133x180 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120170 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400

273N FN*E7" 44’x511"  §3'%x710"  67'%910" 710™172"  910"x1371" 3N'*57" 53710 67%x970"  710X112"  910™x131"

136 Isfahan



ASZRA light grey ORNAN marine

133190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300+400 80x120 140x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
LUXE3 537107 677%910” 7101727 910"x137" 27 %3N 4T7x63" 53X710"  67'%910" 770112"  9107X137"
KIANTA alabaster KIANTA pearl

120x170  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 120x170  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

3N'x57" 53%710"  67'x910" 770"172" 910"137" IN'x57" 53"%710"  67'%910" 710112 910"x131"

Isfahan 137



CANENS light grey

CANENS blue
80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
27 %3N 44'x5N" 537107 67'%910" 710112 910"x137" 27x3NT FIXENT LAXEN" §3'%710"  67x910 770"<112"  910"X137"

O]
Z

CANENS sand INYX light beige

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400

2TXFN AEXENT §FXTI07 67%910" 710K 910713 273N §FXTN0T 67%910"

138 Isfahan

710172 91071371



SEWILLA heather SEWILLA graphite

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240340 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340
273N LL<5NT 53'%710" 67910 710"<112" 273N L5 53 710" 67'x910" 710™x112"
ESTERA sahara ESTERA anthracite

80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
273N 53'%710"  67'%910" 710"<112"  910"x131" 273" 53x710"  67'x910" 710™112"  910"x131"

Isfahan 139



ELISH rose WALENCJA sand

80x120 120170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 160x240 200300 240x340  300x400
273N FN'™*ST 53X710" 67'%910" 7101127 910137 53 710" 67'x910" 710™112"  910"x131"

EGERIA sand TADEA alabaster

80x120 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 100x180 120x170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
273" 53x710"  67'%x910” 710™112"  910"x131" 273N FI=ENT 0 IN'XSTT 53%710" 67'%910" 710"<112"  910"x131"

140 Isfahan



MARICA sand MARICA beige

80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 100x180 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
273N FIXENT 4LXEN 53'%710"  67'%9'10" 710"<112"  910"x131" 27 xZINT FI*ENT 44xEN §53%T10" 67'%910" 710™112 910"x131"
ESA anthracite GLOMMA linen

80x120 120170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 1333180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400

27X FIWXET §Fx7107 67%910" 71012 9107131 LEXSTT SFXTI0 67'%970" 710X 910KIFT

Isfahan 141



GLOMMA beige GLOMMA alabaster

133180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
445" 53710”67910 710™<12" 910™X137" 445N 53710 67'x910"  710"x172"  910™x1371"
WIDO blue SENSE blue

120x170  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x150 120x170 133x180 160x240 200x300 300x400
3NxG7" 53'%710" 67910 710™12"  910™X131" 27 ENT FN™XET7" 445" 53710”67910 91071371

142 Isfahan



New!

MARMUR light grey SETH polar white
80x150 120170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
QTN FMHRET §FXTI0 67%970" 710N 910K 4EXSTT SFXTI0 67'%970" 710X 910KIFT
® O
Z Z
LOTIS light blue RHODE beige
133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133<180
L4'x5T" 5'3'x710"  67'x910” 7101727 910"x137"

160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400

44°x5M" 53'%710"  67'x910"

710172 910"x1371"

Isfahan 143



New!

ABRIO beige ABRIO dark beige
133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
LUXSTT 537107 677x9107 7101127 9107X13T LUXSTT 5'3%T10" 67°x910° 7101120 9107X137T”
TOLVE dark beige ABRAZIO dark beige
1335180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 1334180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
L4X5MT 537107 67'%910" 710112 910"x13"1 L44x5N" 53'%710"  67'%910 710112
144 1sfahan

910"x13"1"



Rug used in an interior: ABRIO dark beige



OMBRE blue TADELI light blue

80x150 120x170 160x240 200x300 300x400 80x150 120170 133x180 160x240 200x300 300x400
27 x4N"T FN'™*STT 53 %7107 67'%x910" 910"x13"1" 27 x4NT INXET LL*EM 53'x710"  67x910" 910"x137"
OKUTAN beige OKUTAN grey

160x240  200x300 240x340 300x400 160x240  200x300 240x340  300x400

53"x710"  67'x910" 770"x172"  910™137" 53'x710"  67'x910" 710127 910"x131"

146 Isfahan



TRIBAS grey
80x150 120x170

TRIBAS beige
160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 80X1S0 120<170 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
27N FIWRET SFXTI00 67%910" 71012 911013 27N FIWRET' §FXTI0° 67%910" 710127 910XIST
®
Z
ZEPHYR grey PALE light blue
160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 80x150 120x170 160x240 200300 300x400
53'x710"  67x910" 710112 910"X131 27N 3NXET”

53x710"  67'x910"  910X131"

Isfahan 147



AUGUSTUS light blue AUGUSTUS beige

133x190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300<400 400x500 133190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
44'x63" 537107 67'%910" 710"172" 910131 131°x165" LU'x63" 537107 67'%910" 710112 910"X13"1"  131'x165"

AUGUSTUS navy blue AUGUSTUS graphite

133190 160240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 133190 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
LU'x63" 537107 67'%910" 710127 910"%131 131"x165" LLE'x63" 53"%T710"  67'%910" 710112 910"X131"  131'x165"

148 Isfahan



AUGUSTUS light grey JULIUS beige

133x190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400500 133x190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
LEx63 53'%710"  67'%910" 770112 910"X131" 131"X165" LAE'x63 53710 67x910" 770"x112"  910°x131" 131165
TITUS graphite TITUS beige

133x190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 133x190  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500
LEXE3T SFXTI0N 6TX910T 710127 9103 131X165 GEX63" 5FXTI00 679107 710127 910131 137X1657

Isfahan 149



Rug used in an interior: ASYRIA grey



Isfahan M

Cut pile
100% wool

Weaving technology Wilton



ASYRIA grey ASYRIA alabaster

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
27 x3N" LALXEN" 53%710"  67'%910" 710112 910"x13"1 27 x3IN" LLXEN" 53%710" 67910 710112 910"131"
ASTAN grey SEUL graphite

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400

GEXSTT SFXTI0T 67X910" 710127 91013 LEXSTT SFXTI0N 67X9107 710127 910137

152 Isfahan M



TAMUDA anthracite TAMUDA alabaster

80x120 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 80x120 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
27EN LGN SN0 67910 71052 910 XBT 27XFW LEXET SFXTI0 67900 71052 910X3T
KALISTA grey KALISTA sand

80x120 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
27T LEET SN0 67910 71052 910XIBT 27N LS SN0 67910 710 910137

Isfahan M 153









CROTONE grey EFEZ grey

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
27N LEXST §FXTI0T 67X9107 71012 9107137 GEXSTT SFXTI0T 67X9107 710127 9103
PATARA anthracite TRADE alabaster

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
GEXSTT SFXTI0T 67X910" 710127 9103 GEXSTT SFXTI0T 67X9107 710127 9103

156 Isfahan M



Rug used in an interior: CROTONE grey



ZAGROS alabaster SKARA grey

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
27 x3N" LALXEN" 53%710"  67'%910" 710112 910"x131" LAXSTT 5'3%T10" 67°x910° 7101127 9107X13T”
KADESZ grey DUKO anthracite

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400
445 53 %T710" 67°x910"  710™172" 91071371 LUXSTT 5'3%T710" 67°x910° 7101127 9107X1371”

158 Isfahan M



MORIS grey SEAN alabaster

133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 @100 @133 D160
445 53'x710"  67'x910" 770"x172"  910"x137" @33 Quy P53
KORIST grey KORIST sand
133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300400
445 53'x710"  67x910" 770"x172"  910"X137" LE'x5N" 53'%710"  67'x910" 710"172" 910137

Isfahaon M 159



RITE grey EVEIL grey

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400500
L4'x5M" 53'%710"  67'%910" 710™112"  910"x131" L4%5T 53 %710"  67'x910" 710™1127  910™131"  1371'x165"
SAPIN alabaster LADAN anthracite

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
27N LEXST X707 67%910" 27XIM LHXST §FX7I0" E7x9107 71012 91013 T

160 Isfahan M



SENA grey TYRK sand

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340  300x400 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
LEXSTT SFXTI0N 67X9107 710127 9103 27XIM AGXST §Fx710" E7%9107 71012 91013 T
CYRYNA grey GROVER grey

133x180  160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400 400x500 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 300x400
GEXSTT SFXTI0T 67X9107 710127 91031 13TXI6E 27)IM ALXST §Fx710" E7%9107 710112 91013 T

Isfahan M 161



SONGO alabaster FORMS alabaster

80x120 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340
27 %3N LL<5N" 53'%710" 679107 710"x11'2" 273N 44'x5MN" 53%710"  67'%910" 710"<112"
TRAILS alabaster COLORI alabaster

80x120 133180 160x240 200x300 240x340 80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340
273N A4S 53'%710" 679107 710"x11'2" 273N 44'x5MN" 53%710"  67'%910" 710"<112"

162 Isfahan M



SLUMBER alabaster SHEEP grey

80x120 133x180 160x240 200x300 240x340 @100 @133 @160
273N L4XEMN" §3'%710"  67'x910"  710™x12" @33 Quy P53’

Rug used in an interior: SHEEP grey

Isfahan M 163






Specials



Rug used in an interior: WIKO light grey



Noble

100%
undyec

WOO!

Cut and loop pile with flat weaving
100% undyed British woo
Weaving technology Wilton



KOREN light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400
27'x53" 3N*EN" 44'x63"  53'%77 67°x910" 910137

CASO light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400
27'x53" ZN*EN" 4U'*63 577 67x910"  9107X137"

TRIC light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400
27'x53" 3N™*EN" 44'x63"  53'%77 67°x910" 9101371

KLARO dark beige

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400
27x5'3"  INMXEN" 4463 5377 67x910" 910137

168 Noble



KIRLA grey KIRLA light beige

120<180 133x190 160x230 200300 300x400 120<180 133x190 160x230 200x300  300x400
SNEN" 4Lx63 53%77 67'x910" 9101371 BTSN LL"™%63 577 67x910" 910137
MIREM light grey MIREM light beige

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400
27'x53" 3N*EN" 44'x63" 5377 67x910"  910™x131" 27'x53" FNM*EN" 44x63" 5377 67x910 910"x131"

Noble 169



CREDO light grey ARKA light grey

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300%400 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500
275 FWkEN A4x6T 5FXTT 67x910" 91013 27X§F FWHEN LEx6T S§FXTT 67x9107 9103V 131X16S”
WIKO light grey WALTO grey

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300%400 400x500
277'x53" FNM=EN" 44x63Z 5377 67910 910"x131 131"x165" 27x53" FN*EN" 44'x63" 5377 67%910"  910"x131"  131x165"

170 Noble



Rug used in an interior: ARKA light grey



SULLO light grey PERA light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500

27°x53"  INXGN"  44'x63" 5377 67'x910"  910"X131"  131X165" 27°x53" INXGN"  44'x63"  §3'x77"  67'x970"  910"X131"  131'X165"

RUTI light beige

80x160 120180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300400 400x500
276 FWRET LEXEF SIXTT 67x9107 910 13165

RUTI light beige

@120 @133 0160 Y200
@3N QuE @ST Q6T

172 Noble



RUTI light grey RUTI light grey

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300%400 400x500 @120 @133 @160 @200

27x53" FN*EN" 44'x63" 5377 67%970"  910"x131"  1371x165" Q3N @uy P53 PET

ONI light grey ONI light beige

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300%400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400500
27X8F FWHEN A4xET SFXTT 67x9107  910XIIT 131X16S” 275 IS 4463 SFXTT 67%9107  910IFV 131X165”

Noble 173






Another dimension

Harnessing innovative techniquesand technologies,
Agnella reaches new heights of rug design and
creativity. To create the three-dimensional patterns
of our contemporary Noble collection varying pile
heights are combined to bring a stunning textural

quality to the designs.






NIZER light grey PANAMA light grey

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400500
27x8F FIWXEN 4463 SFXTT 67x910"  9I0XIFT 1316 2783 FWKSN 44x63 §FXTT 67%910"  910KIIV” 131165
TEJAT light beige TEJAT light grey

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500
27x8F FIWENW 4463 S§FXTT 67x910" 910X 13T 2783 FWKSN 44x63 §FXTT 67%910"  910KIIVT 131165

Noble 177









POCO grey DIVE light grey

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500

27°x5'3"  INXGN"  44'x63" 5377 67x910 910"<131"  131x165" 27'x83"  IN*EN"  44'%x63" 5377 67x910" 910131 131'%165"

AMORE light grey WITO light grey
80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500
27X8F FWHEN L4xET SFXTT 67x9107 91031 131X16S” 273 IS 463" SFXTT 67%9107  910™IFV 131X165”

180 Noble



FLORS light beige FLORS light grey

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400500
278 FWRET 463" SFXTT 67%9107 9101V 131X165” 27X8F FWHEN AWxET S§FXTT 67x9107 9103V 13TX16S”
RIVA light beige RIVA light grey

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300%400 400x500
27X5F TSN LEx6T SFXTT 67X910" 9103V 137165 27x8F FWHEN AExET S§FXTT 67x9107 9103V 13TX16S”

Noble 18]



PHACTRA light grey PANO light grey

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300x400 400x500
27'x53" FNMW=EN" 44x63" 5377 67910 910"x131 131°x165" 2753 FNMWEN" 44x63" 5377 67%x910" 910131 131X165"
ALULALA light grey AROL light grey

80x160 120x180 133x190 160x230 200x300 300%400 400x500 80x160 120x180 133x190 160230 200x300 300x400

27'x53" FNM*EN" 44x63" 5377 67%9710" 910"x131"  131"X165 2753 FNW*EN"  4Lx63"  §3%77"  67x910" 910x1371"

182 Noble



Noble
Rug used in an interior: ALULALA light grey






Tempo
Natural

Cut pile
100% undyed British wool

Weaving technology Axminster



CREG brown SAVANA light grey

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
IIXEN" 4L4X63 67'%910"  910™X1371" I3 XEN" LL4x63" 67%910"  910"X131
PRATUM dark beige GALE grey

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
I XEN" 4LGX63 67'%910"  910™X1371" 33'xEN"  LL'%63 67%910 910"x13"

186 Tempo Natural



CHODES light grey MOON graphite

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 @133 @200 @300

I3 XEN" 4L4x63" 67'%910"  910™X1371" Quy @7 @910"

ROCK dark brown KOSMO light grey

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
I XEN" 4L4x63" 67'%910"  910™X131" 3IXEN" 4AX63 67x910"  910"X131

Tempo Naotural 187



KROTON grey GANGES graphite

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
IIXEN" 4L4X63 67'%910"  910™X1371" I3 XEN" LL4x63" 67%910"  910"X131
FERN grey FAGIS graphite

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
I XEN" 4LGX63 67'%910"  910™X1371" 33'xEN"  LL'%63 67%910 910"x131"

188 Tempo Natural



VEIN beige VEIN beige

100x180 133x190 200x300 300x400 @133 @200 @300

IBXEN" 44'x63" 67'x910" 9107131 Quy QET 910"

KYNOS beige FOSSIL dark beige

100x180 133x190 200x300 300x400 100x180 133x190 200x300 300x400
IERET L6 E7%910" 9103 IIRGN L44x6T 6TX9107  910X13]

Tempo Naotural 189



Rug used in an interior: TULA cream



TULA cream TULA light grey

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100180 133x190  200x300  300x400
FFXST L=E3 G7x910" 91013 IFRST L4Ex6F 67%910" 9107131
HUVIEL grey ALOFI grey

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
IFXET LxE3 G7x910"  910X3T IFRGN LEx6T 679107 91013

Tempo Natural 191



WEAVES cream EDYL grey

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
IIXEN" 4L4X63 67'%910"  910™X1371" I3 XEN" LL4x63" 67%910"  910"X131
IZYMO light grey TOLUR light grey

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
I XEN" 4LGX63 67'%910"  910™X1371" 33'xEN"  LL'%63 67%910 910"x131"

192 Tempo Natural



TARI grey ISZA cream

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300 300x400
I3 XEN" 4L4x63" 67'%910"  910™X1371" 3ZXEN" 4AX63 67x910"  910"X131
ALISJA graphite FOLKIN grey

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
I XEN" 4L4x63" 67'%910"  910™X131" 3IXEN" 4AX63 67x910"  910"X131

Tempo Natural 193



SERA dark beige SERA dark beige

@133 @200 @300 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
QUL PET 910" 33N LL4x63" 67'%910 910"x131
BROOKS grey FOLIO beige

100x180 133190 200x300 300x400 100x180 133190 200x300 300x400
FBXEN" 44'x63"  67'x910" 910"x13"1" IB3XEN" L4L'*63 67"x910 910"x131"

194 Tempo Natural



VIVIDA beige MILET light grey

100x180 133x190 200x300 300x400 100x180 133<190  200<300 300x400
IBIXEN" 44'x63" 67x910" 910"1317" 33xEN"  L44'x63" 67'x910" 910"x131"
PASSION beige SPLIT grey

100x180 133x190 200x300 300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300 300x400
IBIXEN" 44'x63"  67'x910" 910"x13"1" 33XEN" L44'x63" 67%x910" 910"x131

Tempo Natural 195



Rug used in an interior: GATE black



Tempo

Cut pile
80% British wool, 20% nylon

Weaving technology Axminster



CESTER chrome ABIGAL heather

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
IIXEN" 4L4X63 67'%910"  910™X1371" I3 XEN" LL4x63" 67%910"  910"X131
IZUKA pale taupe ENFI ullswater

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
I XEN" 4LGX63 67'%910"  910™X1371" 33'xEN"  LL'%63 67%910 910"x13"

198 Tempo



CUPRUM dark beige SOPHIE beige

100180 133x190 200x300 300x400 100180 133x190  200x300 300x400
IBXEN" 44"x63" 67"%910" 9107131 33XEN" L44'x63" 67%x910" 910"x131
ZOE vllswater ZOE beige

100180 133x190 200x300 300x400 100180 133x190  200x300 300x400
IBXEN" 44"%63" 67"%910" 910"x13"1" 33xEN" L44'x63" 67%x910" 910"x131

Tempo 199



KANIOS mid charcoal MASTEL black

100x180 133x190 200x300 300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300 300x400
FEXEN L44'%63" 67'%910" 910™x131" 33 XEMN" L4463 67%910" 910"x131
GATE black ROH gold
100x180 133x190 200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300 300x400
FEXEN" L4L'%63" 67'%910" 910™x131" I3 XN LL%63 67%910 910"x131

200 Tempo



BROOK shale TANGE blue shade

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300 300x400
I3 XEN" 4L4x63" 67'%910"  910™X1371" 3ZXEN" 4AX63 67x910"  910"X131
KAIRA navy blue DOMIO denim

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
I XEN" 4L4x63" 67'%910"  910™X131" 3IXEN" 4AX63 67x910"  910"X131

Tempo 201



Rug used in an interior: ALISJA ullswater



MARINO beige JUNGLE dark green

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100180 133x190  200x300  300x400
3EXEM" L44'%63" 67"%910" 910™x131" 33 EN" LL'x6F" 67%910" 910"x131
HIDAN silver ALISJA ullswater

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100180 133x190  200x300  300x400
3EXEM L44'%63" 67'%910" 910™x1317" 3B EN" LL'%6F" 67°x910" 910"x131

Tempo 203



DRIKO beige KRATS dark gold

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100180 133x190  200x300  300x400
FEXEN L44'%63" 67'%910" 910™x131" 33 XEMN" L4463 67%910" 910"x131
FLORENCE white REJA russet

100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400 100x180 133x190  200x300  300x400
FEXEN" L4L'%63" 67'%910" 910™x131" I3 XN LL%63 67%910 910"x131

204 Tempo



CHODES shale TABIS blue shade

100180 133x190 200x300 300%400 100x180 133x190  200x300 300x400
3EXEM" L44'%63" 67"%910" 910™x131" 33 EN" LL'x6F" 67%910" 910"x131
ARI coffee TOMA coffee

100180 133x190  200x300 300%400 100x180 133190 200x300 300x400
3EXEM L44'%63" 67'%910" 910™x1317" 3B EN" LL'%6F" 67°x910" 910"x131

Tempo 205






The artist
and the muse

Endless inspiration can be found in the world around
us, but most of all in the beautiful wool that we are
fortunate to work with. With its natural te.ture and
subtle shade variations, few materials can match
the e-traordinary versatility of wool. This enables
our talented design team to express their creativity
to the fullest, and bring alive these wonderful works

of art beneath your feet.



Runner used in an interior: HETMAN olive



Runners



E
O}
Z

< =
O] [0)
Z Z
REGIUS MAGNAT linen REGIUS HETMAN ruby REGIUS HETMAN black
60 70 60 70 60 70
12" 24 12" 2y 12" 24
P < <
O] O] [0)
Z = Z
REGIUS HETMAN linen REGIUS ITAMAR ruby REGIUS ITAMAR grey
oo 60 70 60 70
12" 24 12" 2% 12" 24"

AGNUS HETMAN olive

AGNUS HETMAN ruby AGNUS REJENT sahara
80 100 120 80 100 120
27 3T 3 27 33 3

80 100 120
27 3%
210 Runners

3"



AGNUS REJENT ruby AGNUS STOLNIK sahara ISFAHAN LEYLA ruby

80 100 120 80 100 120 70 80 100 120 150

27" 33 3N 27" 33 3N 24" 27" 33N 4

ISFAHAN LEYLA amber ISFAHAN LEYLA linen ISFAHAN LEYLA navy blue
70 80 100 120 150 70 80 100 120 150 70 80 100 120 150

24 27 F3 3N 4 24 27 333N 4 24" 27" 3% 3N 4N

ISFAHAN TIMOR black ISFAHAN FORENZA emerald ISFAHAN FORENZA dark red
80 100 80 100 80 100

2'7" 33" 27" 33" 27 33"

Runners 211



ISFAHAN ITAMAR blue ISFAHAN ITAMAR cream ISFAHAN ITAMAR ruby

70 80 100 70 80 100 70 80 100
24" 27 33 26 27" 33 24" 27 3

ISFAHAN ITAMAR grey ISFAHAN SEFORA graphite ISFAHAN SEFORA sahara
70 80 100 80 100 80 100

24" 27" 33 27" 33" 27" 33"

ISFAHAN SEFORA anthracite ISFAHAN SEFORA alabaster ISFAHAN HIMALIA sahara
80 100 80 100 70 80 100 120

27" 33 27" 33" 24 27" 33 3"

212 Runners



ISFAHAN OLANDIA olive ISFAHAN OLANDIA black ISFAHAN TEMIS sand

70 80 100 70 80 100 80 100

24 27 33 26 27 3F 27 3%

ISFAHAN SALAMANKA anthracite ISFAHAN SALAMANKA alabaster ISFAHAN VACUNA alabaster
80 100 80 100 80 100

27 3% 27 3% 27 3%

ISFAHAN DAFNE sahara ISFAHAN DAFNE alabaster ISFAHAN CANENS sand

70 80 100 120 70 80 100 120 80 100

264 27 3 3 2 27 3F I 27 3%

Runners 213



ISFAHAN CANENS light blue ISFAHAN CANENS light grey ISFAHAN SEWILLA graphite

80 100 80 100 80 100
27" 33 27" 33 27 33"
ISFAHAN SEWILLA heather ISFAHAN TRIBAS grey ISFAHAN TRIBAS beige
80 100 80 100 80 100
27" 33" 27 33 27 33
ISFAHAN M ASYRIA alabaster ISFAHAN M LADAN anthracite ISFAHAN M ZAGROS alabaster
80 80 80
27"

27" 27"

214 Runners



New!

ONYX TIGE blue
70
24"

New!

ONYX CHIC grey
70
2w

New!

ONYX BOIS grey
70
24"

New!

ONYX SMYRNE grey
70
2y

New!

ONYX GREQUE red
70
2

New!

ONYX FLAMME burgundy
70
o

New!

New!

ONYX CIEL blue
70 70
26 24

New!

< 2
O ®
Z Z
ONYX STRIPES blue ONYX FINE blue
70 70
2 2L
< <
O ®
e e
ONYX PEAU grey ONYX PERLE grey
70 70
24 oy
< <
O O
Z Z

ONYX ECALE grey ONYX OMBRE grey
70 70
o

24

New!

New!

ONYX DENTELLE red ONYX MONARCH red
/0 70
2%

24

New!

New!

ONYX PINDOT red ONYX ROYAL burgundy
70 70
o

20"

<
O)
Z
ONYX ROUGE red ONYX BURGUNDY burgundy
70 70
24"

24"

ONYX GRIS grey

Runners 215



Design
team

Katarzyna Bukowiecka
Head of design

Dorota Banaszek Matgorzata Rusinska

Daonuta Makarska Beaota Palikot - Borowskao

216



Dominika Kostiuczuk

Teresa Tomczuk

Agnieszka Miller

Agnieszka Wojtal
Anna

Bardzka - Spychaota

Marzena
Bobrzeckao

Elzbieta
Grochowiak

Ludmita
tukioniuk

Elzbieta
Mikotajczuk

Krystyna
Strozynska

217



NAME

ABATUS dark beige
ABIGAL heather
ABRAZIO dark beige
ABRIO beige

ABRIO dark beige
ADELE light grey
AHLA heather

AIDA beige

AIDA light beige
AIDA light grey
AIKO heather

AIKO light grey
ALFRED platinum
ALILA alabaster
ALISJA graphite
ALISJA ullswater
ALMAS amber
ALMAS anthracite
ALMAS black
ALMAS dark grey
ALMAS pearl
ALMAS ruby

ALOFI grey
ALULALA light grey
AMORE light grey
ANAFI alobaster
ANAFI amber

ANAFI cream

ANAFI linen

ANAFI navy blue
ANAFI polar white
ANATO dark beige
ANETO alabaster
ANGIE marine

ANYL alabaster
ANYL light beige
ARETUZA copper
ARETUZA dark red
ARETUZA emerald
ARETUZA light beige
ARI coffee

ARKA light grey
AROL light grey
ASO grey

ASTAN grey

ASYRIA alabaster
ASYRIA grey

ASZRA light grey
AUGUSTUS beige
AUGUSTUS graphite
AUGUSTUS light blue
AUGUSTUS light grey
AUGUSTUS navy blue
AURORA grey

218

Alfabetical index

QUALITY
Isfahan
Tempo
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Calisia
Isfahan
Agnus
AgNuUs
Agnus
Calisia
Calisia
Agnus
Isfahan
Tempo Natural
Tempo
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Tempo Natural
Noble
Noble
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Calisia
Isfahan
Calisia
Calisia
Calisia
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Tempo
Noble
Noble
Calisia M
Isfahan M
Isfahan M
Isfahan M
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan

Regius

PALETTE
Gala
unity
Gala

ABRS12
Gala
ABRST
Grenada
ABRSI2
Gala
ABRST
Grenada
Capture
ABRST
Grenada
Naturals
Odyssey
Amber
Grenada
Amber
ABRST
Capture
Amber
Naturals
Noble
Noble
Grenada
Amber
Sahara
Capture
Gala

ABRSI2

Gala
Grenada
Grenada
Grenada
Capture

Gala

Gala

Gala

Gala

Revive
Noble
Noble
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Capture
ABRS12
ABRST
ABRS12
ABRST
ABRSTI
ABRSII

PAGE
131
198
144
144
144

126
79
79
79
39
39
88
N6
193
203
98
126
98
126
126
98
191
182
180
7
103
103
M6
116
16
2
129
38
28
28
105
105
105
105
205
170
182
46
152
152, 214
152
137
148
148
148
149
148
57

NAME

AWERA alabaster
BARONET grey
BARONET ruby
BASZRA dark red
BATEJA beige
BATEJA light grey
BATEJA light grey
BATEJA linen

BAVI light blue
BELLONA amber
BELLONA heather
BELLONA light grey
BELLONA pearl
BELUSA alabaster
BERAT cream
BEVERLY beige
BEVERLY light grey
BOIS grey

BRAN beige

BRAN grey

BRAN polar white
BROOKS grey
BROOK shale
BURGUNDY burgundy
CAMILLA beige
CANENS blue
CANENS light blue
CANENS light grey
CANENS sand
CASBO cream
CASO light grey
CESTER chrome
CHIC grey
CHLORIS alabaster
CHODES light grey
CHODES shale
CIEL blue
CLAUDINE marine
CLAUDINE mist
CLAUDINE platinum
CLAUDINE polar white
CLAUDINE sand
COLORI alabaster
CORAL blue
CREDO light grey
CREG brown
CROTONE grey
CUPRUM dark beige
CURRUS black
CURRUS light grey
CYRYNA grey
DAFNE alabaster
DAFNE light beige
DAFNE sahara

QUALITY
Calisia
Regius
Regius
Isfahan
Agnus
Agnus
Opal
Agnus
Calisia
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Calisia
Agnus
Calisia
Calisia
Onyx
Calisia
Calisia
Calisia
Tempo Natural
Tempo
Onyx
Agnus
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Noble
Tempo
Onyx
Isfahan
Tempo Natural
Tempo
Onyx
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan M
Calisia
Noble
Tempo Natural
Isfahan M
Tempo
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan M
Isfahan
Isfahan

Isfahan

PALETTE
Grenada
Capture
Amber
Gala
ABRS12
ABRSTI
ABRSTI
Capture
ABRS12
Amber
Grenada
ABRSTI
Capture
Grenada
Gala
ABRS12
ABRSTI
Grey
ABRS12
ABRSTI
ABRS12
Naturals
Elegance
Burgundy
ABRS12
ABRS12
ABRS12
Capture
Grenada
Gala
Noble
Unity
Grey
Grenada
Naturals
Elegance
Blue
ABRS12
ABRS12
ABRSTI
ABRS12
ABRS12
Graphite
ABRS12
Noble
Naturals
Graphite
unity
ABRSTI
Capture
Graphite
Grenada
Gala

Sahara

PAGE
26
52
52
109
89
89
6l
88
33
135
136
136
135
26
79
33
33
215
35
35
34
194
201
215
80
138
24
138, 214
138, 213
3
168
198
215
n9
187
205
215
95
%%
95
o4
%%
162
25
170
186
156
199
82
82
16]
19, 213
19
19, 213



NAME

DAMO cream
DAMO olive
DAMORE alabaster
DAMORE anthracite
DAMORE copper
DAMORE dark red
DAMORE emerald
DAMORE graphite
DAMORE light beige
DAMORE navy blue
DEAN light blue
DELLO alabaster
DENTELLE red
DERIN alabaster
DERS light blue
DIVE light grey
DOMIO denim
DRIKO beige
DUKO anthracite
ECALE grey

EDDIE graphite
EDDIE light blue
EDGAR sand

EDYL grey

EFEZ grey

EGERIA sand
EGON black
EGON graphite
ELIDU grey

ELIDU light blue
ELISH rose

ENFI ullswater

ESA anthracite
ESTERA anthracite
ESTERA sahara
EVEIL grey

EWAR graphite
FAGIS graphite
FAM alabaster
FAM beige

FAM graphite
FARUM alabaster
FERN grey

FINE blue

FLAMME burgundy
FLORENCE white
FLORS light beige
FLORS light grey
FLOWERS beige
FOLIO beige
FOLKIN grey
FORENZA dark red
FORENZA emerald
FORENZA grey

QUALITY
Isfahan
Isfahan
Calisia
Calisia
Calisia
Calisia
Calisia
Calisia
Calisia
Calisia
Calisia

Calisia M

Oonyx
Isfahan
Calisia

Noble
Tempo
Tempo

Isfahan M

Onyx
Calisia
Calisia
Agnus

Tempo Natural
Isfahan M
Isfahan
Agnus
Agnus

Calisia M
Calisia
Isfahan
Tempo
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan

Isfahan M

Calisia M

Tempo Natural

Calisia M
Calisia

Calisia M
Isfahan

Tempo Natural
Onyx
Onyx

Tempo

Noble

Noble

Opal

Tempo Natural

Tempo Natural

Isfahan
Isfahan

Isfahan

PALETTE
Sahara
Sahara
Grenada
Grenada
Gala
Gala
Gala
Capture
Gala
Gala
ABRS12
Graphite
Red
Grenada
ABRS12
Noble
Revive
Unity
Graphite
Grey
ABRSTI
ABRS12
ABRS12
Naturals
Graphite
Grenada
Amber
Capture
Graphite
ABRS12
Grenada
unity
Grenada
Grenada
Sahara
Graphite
Graphite
Naturals
Graphite
ABRS12
Graphite
Grenada
Naturals
Blue
Burgundy
Elegance
warm
Noble
ABRS12
Naturals
Naturals
Gala
Gala

Capture

PAGE
102
102
20
20
21
21
21
20
21
20
32
43
215
130
32
180
201
204
158
215
38
38
9
192
156
140
68
69
46
32
140
198
141
139
139
160
46
188
47
32
47
n3
188
215
215
204
181
181
62
194
193
108, 211
108, 211
108

NAME

FORENZA light beige
FORMS alabaster
FOSSIL dark beige
FOTYNAS light grey
FRACTALS black
FRANCIS silver
GALE grey
GANGES graphite
GATE black
GAZELLE pepper
GCLOMMA alabaster
GLOMMA beige
GLOMMA linen
GODAR heather
GRACUJA graphite
GRAWE beige
GRAWE dark red
GREQUE red

GRID PRIME anthracite
GRID PRIME beige
GRID PRIME grey
GRID PRIME sand
GRID PRIME taupe
GRID RIM anthracite
GRID RIM beige
GRID RIM grey
GRID RIM sand
GRID RIM taupe
GRIS grey

GROVER grey

HEJK grey

HEJK polar white
HELA navy blue
HELIKE light beige
HESTIA navy blue
HETMAN anthracite
HETMAN black
HETMAN light grey
HETMAN linen
HETMAN linen
HETMAN olive
HETMAN ruby
HETMAN ruby
HETMAN sahara
HIDAN silver
HIMALIA linen
HIMALIA sahara
HUVER alabaster
HUVIEL grey

INYX light beige
ISZA cream
ITAMAR alabaster
[TAMAR anthracite
ITAMAR blue

QUALITY
Isfahan
Isfahan M
Tempo Natural
Agnus
Opal
Agnus
Tempo Natural
Tempo Natural
Tempo
Agnus
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Calisia
Regius
Isfahan
Isfahan
Oonyx
Calisia M
Calisia M
Calisia M
Calisia M
Calisia M
Calisia M
Calisia M
Calisia M
Calisia M
Calisia M
Onyx
Isfahan M
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan
Agnus
Isfahan
Agnus
Regius
Agnus
Agnus
Regius
Agnus
Agnus
Regius
Agnus
Tempo
Isfahan
Isfahan
Calisia M
Tempo Natural
Isfahan
Tempo Natural
Isfahan
Isfahan

Isfahan

PALETTE
Capture
Graphite
Naturals
ABRST
ABRSTI
ABRST
Naturals
Naturals
Elegance
ABRST
Grenada
ABRS12
Capture
Grenada
Capture
ABRS12
Gala
Red
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Grey
Graphite
ABRST
ABRST
Gala
Capture
Gala
Grenada
Amber
Capture
Capture
Capture
Sahara
Amber
Amber
Sahara
Revive
Capture
Sahara
Graphite
Naturals
Capture
Naturals
Grenada
Grenada
ABRS12

PAGE

108
162
189
83
62
93
186
188
200
92
142
142
141
25
57
128
109

109
88
104
76
210
69
69
210
76, 21
76,21
210
76
203
134

0
0

135, 212

46
191
138
193
124
124
212

219



NAME

ITAMAR cream
ITAMAR grey
ITAMAR grey
ITAMAR ruby
ITAMAR ruby

IZUKA pale taupe
IZYMO light grey
JASPIN alabaster
JULIUS beige
JUNGLE dark green
JUNONA alabaster
JUTURNA heather
KADESZ grey

KAIRA navy blue
KALISTA grey
KALISTA sand
KANIOS mid charcoal
KANTABRIA alabaster
KANTABRIA amber
KANTABRIA anthracite
KANTABRIA pearl
KANTABRIA ruby
KAOLA light blue
KAOLA pearl
KAOLA rose
KARMENTA heather
KATI anthracite
KIANTA alabaster
KIANTA pearl

KIRLA grey

KIRLA light beige
KISSA alabaster
KLARO dark beige
KLIMENE cream
KLIMENE navy blue
KOREN light grey
KORIST grey
KORIST sand
KOSMO light grey
KRATS dark gold
KROTON grey
KRUH grey

KYNOS beige
LADAN anthracite
LENTE anthracite
LEYLA alabaster
LEYLA amber
LEYLA linen

LEYLA navy blue
LEYLA ruby
LIAVOTTI blue
LIAVOTT! light grey
LIDIUS pearl

LIDIUS sand

220

QUALITY
Isfahan
Isfahan
Regius
Isfahan
Regius
Tempo
Tempo Natural
Agnus
Isfahan
Tempo
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan M
Tempo
Isfahan M
Isfahan M
Tempo
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan
Calisia M
Isfahan
Isfahan
Noble
Noble
Agnus
Noble
Isfahan
Isfahan
Noble
Isfahan M
Isfahan M
Tempo Natural
Tempo
Tempo Natural
Opal
Tempo Natural
Isfahan M
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan

Isfahan

PALETTE
Sahara
Capture
Capture
Amber
Amber
Revive
Naturals
Grenada
ABRS12
Impulse
Grenada
Grenada
Graphite
Impulse
Graphite
Graphite
Elegance
Grenada
Amber
Grenada
Capture
Amber
ABRS12
Capture
Grenada
Grenada
Graphite
Grenada
Capture
Noble
warm
Grenada
warm
Sahara
Gala
Noble
Graphite
Graphite
Naturals
Unity
Naturals
ABRST
Naturals
Graphite
Grenada
Grenada
Amber
Capture
ABRST
Amber
ABRS12
Capture
Capture

Grenada

PAGE
100, 212
125, 212
210
100, 212
210
198
192
86
149
203
127
129
158
201
153
153
200
n7
102
7
n7
102
87
87
87
127
43
137
137
169
169
80
168
103
103
168
159
159
187
204
188
63
189
160, 214
136
10
99, 211
110, 21
2N
99, 211
2
2
123
123

NAME

LIWIA amber
LIWIA black

LIWIA olive

LORICA dark beige
LOTIS light blue
LUNA grey

LURIETA heather
LURIETA light grey
MADISON grey
MAGNAT linen
MAIDAS navy blue
MAISIE blue
MAJOR dark amber
MARCELINE blue
MARICA beige
MARICA sand
MARIE black
MARINO beige
MARMUR light grey
MARYL beige
MASTEL black
MASTER beige
MASTER cream
MATILDA grey
MATILDA midnight
MATILDA silver
MAUR beige
MEDA sand

MEKA dark beige
MERI graphite
MERI grey

MIKA heather
MIKA light blue
MILET light grey
MILIKA beige
MIREM light beige
MIREM light grey
MISTIA light blue
MISTIA navy blue
MOKAT marine
MONARCH red
MOON graphite
MORIS grey
MORTON copper
MORTON cream
MORTON light grey
NAMAK olive
NAMAK sahara
NANCY graphite
NAWARRA heather
NAWARRA linen
NEFRETETE amber
NEFRETETE light beige
NENO blue

QUALITY
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan
Isfahan
Calisia
Isfahan
Isfahan
Calisia M
Regius
Isfahan
Regius
Regius
Regius
Isfahan
Isfahan
Opal
Tempo
Isfahan
Opoal
Tempo
Regius
Regius
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Regius
Calisia M
Isfahan
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Tempo Natural
Agnus
Noble
Noble
Calisia
Calisia
Agnus
Onyx
Tempo Natural
Isfahan M
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Calisia
Isfahan
Isfahan
Agnus
Agnus

Calisia

PALETTE
Amber
Amber
Sahara
Gala
ABRS12
ABRSTI
Grenada
Capture
Graphite
Capture
Gala
ABRS12
Cinnamon
ABRS12
Capture
Grenada
ABRSTI
Unity
ABRSTI
ABRS12
Elegance
Capture
Amber
ABRSTI
ABRSTI
ABRSTI
Capture
Graphite
Gala
ABRSTI
ABRS12
Grenada
ABRS12
Naturals
ABRS12
warm
Noble
ABRS12
ABRSTI
Grenada
Red
Naturals
Graphite
Gala
Gala
ABRSTI
Sahara
Sahara
ABRS12
Grenada
Capture
Amber
Capture
ABRSI12

PAGE

203
143
60

200
52
52
93
93
93
56
43
104
83
83
92
92
195
86
169
169
28
28
87
215
187
159

8]
8]
81
7
7
34

130
130
68
68



NAME

NESSA black
NESSA cream
NIZER light grey
OKUTAN beige
OKUTAN grey
OLANDIA anthracite
OLANDIA black
OLANDIA blue
OLANDIA olive
OLANDIA sahara
OMBRE blue
OMBRE grey

ONI light beige
ONI light grey
ONYX alabaster
ORFEUSZ sand
ORNAN marine
OSKAR beige
OSKAR cream
OSKAR dark amber
OSKAR graphite
OSTIS alabaster
OZYRYS beige
PABLA blue

PALE light blue
PANAMA light grey
PANO light grey
PASSION beige
PATARA anthracite
PAVIO grey

PEAU grey

PERA light grey
PERLE grey
PHACTRA light grey
PINDOT red
PLOMO anthracite
POCO grey
PRATUM dark beige
REJA russet
REJENT ruby
REJENT sahara
RHODE beige
RHONE moonstone
RIBS beige

RIBS graphite

RIBS sand

RITE grey

RIVA light beige
RIVA light grey
ROCK dark brown
ROH gold

ROS anthracite
ROSORI light grey
ROUGE red

QUALITY
Agnus
Agnus
Noble
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Onyx
Noble
Noble
Isfahan
Agnus
Isfahan
Regius
Regius
Regius
Regius
Calisia M
Regius
Opal
Isfahan
Noble
Noble
Tempo Natural
Isfahan M
Regius
Onyx
Noble
Onyx
Noble
Onyx
Agnus
Noble
Tempo Natural
Tempo
Agnus
Agnus
Isfahan
Agnus
Calisia M
Calisia M
Calisia M
Isfahan M
Noble
Noble
Tempo Natural
Tempo
Calisia M
Agnus
Onyx

PALETTE
Amber
Amber
Noble
ABRS12
ABRSTI
Grenada
ABRSTI
ABRS12
Sahara
Sahara
ABRS12
Grey
warm
Noble
Grenada
Grenada
Grenada
Capture
Amber
Amber
Capture
Graphite
Capture
ABRS12
ABRS12
Noble
Noble
Naturals
Graphite
Capture
Grey
Noble
Grey
Noble
Red
Grenada
Noble
Naturals
Elegance
Amber
Sahara
ABRS12
ABRST
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
warm
Noble
Naturals
Impulse
Graphite
Capture
Red

PAGE
7
7
177
146
146
2
13, 213
2
101, 213
101
146
215
73
173
130
67
137
54
54
54
54
)
56
60
147
177
182
195
156
57
215
172
215
182
215
86
180
186
204
66, 211
66,210

200
42
8l
215

NAME

ROYAL burgundy
ROZO blue

RUTI light beige
RUTI light grey

SALAMANKA alobaster
SALAMANKA anthracite

SALAMANKA mint
SALIA beige

SALIA graphite
SANGO anthracite
SANGO sand
SANIO cream
SANZA dark red
SAPIN alabaster
SAPRI cream
SAVANA light grey
SEAN alabaster
SEFORA alabaster
SEFORA anthracite
SEFORA graphite
SEFORA linen
SEFORA sahara
SEGOWIA light khaki
SELMA linen
SELMA sahara
SENA grey
SENATOR grey
SENATOR ruby
SENSE blue

SERA dark beige
SETH polar white
SEUL graphite
SEWILLA graphite
SEWILLA heather
SHEEP grey

SHELL cream

SHIFT grey

SHIFT light grey
SKARA grey
SLUMBER alabaster
SMOOTH anthracite
SMOOTH beige
SMOQOTH grey
SMYRNE grey
SONGO alabaster
SONKARI anthracite
SOPHIE beige
SORIL alabaster
SPLIT grey
STAROSTA linen
STAROSTA sahara
STOLNIK linen
STOLNIK ruby
STOLNIK sahara

QUALITY
Onyx
Regius
Noble
Noble
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Agnus
Agnus
Calisia M
Calisia
Agnus
Isfahan
Isfahan M
Calisia
Tempo Natural
Isfahan M
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan M
Regius
Regius
Isfahan
Tempo Natural
Isfahan
Isfahan M
Isfahan
Isfahan
Isfahan M
Calisia
Noble
Noble
Isfahan M
Isfahan M
Calisia M
Calisia M
Calisia M
Onyx
Isfahan M
Isfahan
Tempo
Calisia
Tempo Natural
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus
Agnus

PALETTE
Burgundy
ABRS12
warm
Noble
Grenada
Grenada
Grenada
Capture
ABRST
Graphite
Grenada
Capture
Gala
Graphite
Gala
Naturals
Graphite
Grenada
Grenada
Capture
Capture
Sahara
Sahara
Capture
Sahara
Graphite
Capture
Amber
ABRS12
Naturals
ABRSTI
Graphite
Capture
Grenada
Graphite
Gala
Noble
Noble
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite
Grey
Graphite
Grenada
unity
Grenada
Naturals
Capture
Sahara
Capture
Amber

Sahara

PAGE
215
57
172
173
125, 213
125, 213
125
80
80
42
25
83
98
160
26
186
159
122, 212
122, 212
122, 212
122
123, 212
123
134
134
161
53
53
142
194
143
152
139, 214
139, 214
163
29

199
38
195
67
67
69
70
70,211

221



NAME QUALITY PALETTE PAGE NAME QUALITY PALETTE PAGE
STRIPES blue Onyx Blue 215 TRIBAS beige Isfahan ABRS12 147, 214
SULLO light grey Noble Noble 172 TRIBAS grey Isfahan ABRSTI 147, 214
TABIS blue shade Tempo Elegance 205 TRIC light grey Noble Noble 168
TACUBA dark beige AQNuUs Gala 77 TRUBADUR navy blue Agnus Gala 73
TACUBA navy blue Agnus Gala 77 TULA cream Tempo Natural  Naturals 191
TADEA alabaster Isfahan Grenada 140 TULA light grey Tempo Natural  Naturals 191
TADELI light blue Isfahan ABRS12 146 TYRK sand Isfahan M Graphite 161
TAMUDA alabaster Isfahan M Graphite 153 URIASZ linen Isfahan Capture m
TAMUDA anthracite Isfahan M Graphite 153 URIASZ ruby Isfahan Amber m
TANGE blue shade Tempo Elegance 201 URIASZ sahara Isfahan Sahara m
TANIT sand Isfahan Grenada 129 VACUNA alabaster Isfahan Grenada 129, 213
TARI grey Tempo Natural  Naturals 193 VEIN beige Tempo Natural  Naturals 189
TEJAT light beige Noble Warm 177 VILLAH sand Isfahan Grenada 126
TEJAT light grey Noble Noble 177 VINTAGE BELL beige Calisia Capture 10
TEMIS sand Isfahan Grenada 127, 213 VINTAGE BELL graphite Calisia Capture 10
TEREUS copper Isfahan Gala 104 VINTAGE FLORA beige Calisia Capture 10
TEREUS emerald Isfahan Gala 104 VINTAGE FLORA graphite Calisia Capture 10
TEZUME light beige Isfahan Gala 131 VIVIDA beige Tempo Natural  Naturals 195
TIGE blue Onyx Blue 215 WALENCJA sand Isfahan Grenoda 140
TIMOR black Isfahan Amber 128, 21 WALLA heather Isfahan Grenada 13
TIMOR graphite Isfahan Capture 128 WALTO grey Noble Noble 170
TIMOR mint Isfahan Grenada 128 WEAVES cream Tempo Natural  Naturals 192
TITUS beige Isfahan ABRS12 149 WIDO blue Isfahan ABRS12 142
TITUS graphite Isfahan ABRSTI 149 WIKO light grey Noble Noble 170
TIZO alabaster Calisia M Graphite 47 WITO light grey Noble Noble 180
TIZO anthracite Calisia M Graphite 47 WITU graphite Agnus ABRSTI 88
TODOR alabaster Calisia M Graphite 43 YOKO alabaster Calisia Grenada 24
TOLUR light grey Tempo Natural  Naturals 192 YOKO light blue Calisia ABRS12 24
TOLVE dark beige Isfahan Gala 144 YOKO pearl Calisia Capture 24
TOMA coffee Tempo Revive 205 ZAGROS alabaster Isfahan M Graphite 158, 214
TOMAS beige Opal ABRS12 6l ZARIA heather Calisia Grenada 25
TONATI emerald Agnus Gala 77 ZEHA grey Agnus ABRS12 86
TONATI navy blue Agnus Gala 77 ZEPHYR grey Isfahan ABRSTI 147
TORENA emerald Isfahan Gala 131 ZOE beige Tempo unity 199
TRADE alabaster Isfahan M Graphite 156 ZOE ullswater Tempo unity 199
TRAILS alabaster Isfahan M Graphite 162
2.
oot
The Wool Integrity™ Woolmark - International Trade Mark British Wool
We have the Woolmark license, awarded We have the British Wool License

This programme is designed to provide
assurances to the International market
place around important
expectations such as Animal Welfare and

consumer

Environmental Sustainability, Traceability,
Wool Quality, Health Safety & Wellbeing,
and Social Compliance

by AWI (Australian Wool Innovation), which
lets use the International Trade Mark
Woolmark. Only products made from the
pure new wool, which meet strict quality
standards, can be marked with this mark.

confirming that for rug production we

use the best quality wool from the UK. The

license authorizes us to mark our products
with the British Wool sign.

All rugs have hygienically certificate of National Institute of Hygiene in Poland.

222



Rug maintenance and cleaning

Vacuuming

Proper vacuuming is a key element in the preservation for
woollen fibre rug. For regular cleaning of rugs with cut fleece, it is
recommended to use a vacuum cleaner or beat with a rug beater.
Products with cut and sheared pile cover exhibit the phenomenon
of loose fibres coming out of the usable surface, worrying buyers,
especially in the initial period of use. This is a characteristic feature
of cut fleece products. Only a small percentage of the fleece mass
undergoes this phenomenon. To reduce the period of ‘dusting,
it is recommended from the beginning of use — that frequent and
careful vacuuming of the rug with a vacuum cleaner is performed
Also, the phenomenon of different shades occurring in products
with cut fleece, new as well as used, is not an imperfection that
reduces their quality, but anillusion. The pile coveris laid in different
directions (through trampling, vacuuming), and the incidental light
makes it look like it has brighter and darker shades.

Removal of stains and dirt

The Tempo principle is immediate action, which determines
the effectiveness of removing dirt or stains. Liquids spilled onto
the rug should be quickly absorbed by using tissue paper or a
cloth, while other dirt should be removed gently with a knife or
spoon. Stains should always be cleaned from the edge towards
the centre. Do not rub the stain, friction increases the stain
and distorts the fleece. Use a small amount of cleaning agent
at once to avoid getting the rug wet. To avoid the formation of
streaks, the contours of the stain should be sprinkled with talcum
powder or potato flour. In the case of mud stains, first wait until
they dry and then vacuum with a vacuum cleaner.

Wet cleaning

Only the shampooing method that protects the rug from getting
thoroughly wet is allowed. It's best to use the services of a
professional rug cleaning company that uses proven products and
methods. When refreshing a dirty rug at home, use commercially
available products and follow the manufacturer's instructions
Always vacuum the rug thoroughly before shampooing. The rug
must not be soaked during the cleaning process. If shampooing
is recommended, followed by the removal of greasy stains using
appropriate solvents — after shampooing, the rug must be allowed
to dry first. The wet product should be dried only in a horizontal
position at room temperature.

Special recommendations

Do not allow heavy dirt to accumulate. Protect the rug from
moisture and soaking. Avoid any creases and breaks. To remove
stains, use commercial preparations after checking first that
they do not damage fibres, cause staining, or will cause damage
to the gluing on the underside of the rug, which will cause the
backing of the rug to become loose.

The presented stain removal methods have been developed by The
WoolSafe® Organisation (wwwwoolsafe.org). Brintons Agnella Ltd. is not
responsible for the use of the means and methods presented in this

cleaning and maintenance guide.

The catalogue is free and does not constitute an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code. Product colours may differ across the product

range due to limitations resulting from the printing technique.

We reserve the right that due to the specifics of production, the actual colours of the products may differ slightly from the colours of the
products presented in the pictures in the catalogue. There may also be differences in shades of colour between products from different

production series.

The rug patterns presented in the pictures are for illustrative purposes and they may vary depending on the size of each specific rug
The designs of the products presented in the catalogue are the exclusive property of Brintons Agnella Ltd. Any copying or duplication is

strictly prohibited

Brintons Agnella Ltd. reserves the right to change the presented collections without notice. The products contained within the catalogue
does not exhaust the entire offer or product range of Brintons Agnella Ltd.

Rug Collection edition 7

04/2023

© 2023 Copyright Brintons Agnella Ltd.

Brintons Agnella Ltd.
42, Gen. WI. Andersa St.
15-113 Biatystok, Poland

+48 85 74 09 316

rugs@agnella.pl

223









www.agnellarugs.com



	Calisia
	Calisia M
	Regius
	Opal
	Agnus
	Isfahan
	Isfahan M
	Noble
	Tempo
	Tempo
	Runners
	Alfabetical index
	Rug maintenance and cleaning

	ABATUS dark beige	Isfahan	Gala
	ABIGAL heather	Tempo	Unity
	ABRAZIO dark beige	Isfahan	Gala
	ABRIO beige	Isfahan	ABRS12
	ABRIO dark beige	Isfahan	Gala
	ADELE light grey	Calisia	ABRS11
	AHLA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	AIDA beige 	Agnus	ABRS12
	AIDA light beige	Agnus	Gala
	AIDA light grey 	Agnus	ABRS11
	AIKO heather	Calisia	Grenada
	AIKO light grey	 Calisia	Capture
	ALFRED platinum	Agnus	ABRS11
	ALILA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	ALISJA graphite	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	ALISJA ullswater	Tempo	Odyssey
	ALMAS amber	Isfahan	Amber
	ALMAS anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	ALMAS black	Isfahan	Amber
	ALMAS dark grey	Isfahan	ABRS11
	ALMAS pearl 	Isfahan	Capture
	ALMAS ruby	Isfahan	Amber
	ALOFI grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	ALULALA light grey	Noble	Noble
	AMORE light grey	Noble	Noble
	ANAFI alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	ANAFI amber	Isfahan	Amber
	ANAFI cream 	Isfahan	Sahara
	ANAFI linen 	Isfahan	Capture
	ANAFI navy blue	Isfahan	Gala
	ANAFI polar white	Isfahan	ABRS12
	ANATO dark beige	Calisia	Gala
	ANETO alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	ANGIE marine	Calisia	Grenada
	ANYL alabaster	Calisia	Grenada
	ANYL light beige	Calisia	Capture
	ARETUZA copper	Isfahan	Gala
	ARETUZA dark red	Isfahan	Gala
	ARETUZA emerald	Isfahan	Gala
	ARETUZA light beige	Isfahan	Gala
	ARI coffee	Tempo	Revive
	ARKA light grey	Noble	Noble
	AROL light grey	Noble	Noble
	ASO grey	Calisia M	Graphite
	ASTAN grey	Isfahan M	 Graphite
	ASYRIA alabaster	Isfahan M	 Graphite
	ASYRIA grey	Isfahan M	 Graphite
	ASZRA light grey	Isfahan	Capture
	AUGUSTUS beige	Isfahan	ABRS12
	AUGUSTUS graphite 	Isfahan	ABRS11
	AUGUSTUS light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12 
	AUGUSTUS light grey	Isfahan	ABRS11
	AUGUSTUS navy blue	Isfahan	ABRS11 
	AURORA grey	Regius	ABRS11
	AWERA alabaster	Calisia	Grenada 
	BARONET grey	Regius	Capture
	BARONET ruby	Regius	Amber
	BASZRA dark red	Isfahan	Gala
	BATEJA beige	Agnus	ABRS12
	BATEJA light grey	Agnus	ABRS11
	BATEJA light grey	Opal	ABRS11
	BATEJA linen	Agnus	Capture
	BAVI light blue	Calisia	ABRS12
	BELLONA amber	Isfahan	Amber
	BELLONA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	BELLONA light grey	Isfahan	ABRS11
	BELLONA pearl	Isfahan	Capture
	BELUSA alabaster	Calisia	Grenada
	BERAT cream	Agnus	Gala
	BEVERLY beige	Calisia	ABRS12
	BEVERLY light grey	Calisia	ABRS11
	BOIS grey	Onyx	Grey
	BRAN beige	Calisia	ABRS12
	BRAN grey	Calisia	ABRS11
	BRAN polar white	Calisia	ABRS12
	BROOKS grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	BROOK shale	Tempo	Elegance
	BURGUNDY burgundy	Onyx	Burgundy
	CAMILLA beige	Agnus	ABRS12
	CANENS blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	CANENS light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	CANENS light grey	Isfahan	Capture
	CANENS sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	CASBO cream	Isfahan	Gala
	CASO light grey	Noble	Noble
	CESTER chrome	Tempo	Unity
	CHIC grey	Onyx	Grey
	CHLORIS alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	CHODES light grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	CHODES shale	Tempo	Elegance
	CIEL blue	Onyx	Blue
	CLAUDINE marine	Agnus	ABRS12
	CLAUDINE mist	Agnus	ABRS12
	CLAUDINE platinum	Agnus	ABRS11
	CLAUDINE polar white	Agnus	ABRS12
	CLAUDINE sand	Agnus	ABRS12
	COLORI alabaster	Isfahan M	Graphite
	CORAL blue	Calisia	ABRS12
	CREDO light grey	Noble	Noble
	CREG brown	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	CROTONE grey	Isfahan M	Graphite
	CUPRUM dark beige	Tempo	Unity
	CURRUS black	Agnus	ABRS11
	CURRUS light grey	Agnus	Capture
	CYRYNA grey	Isfahan M	Graphite
	DAFNE alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	DAFNE light beige	Isfahan	Gala
	DAFNE sahara 	Isfahan	Sahara
	DAMO cream 	Isfahan	Sahara
	DAMO olive 	Isfahan	Sahara
	DAMORE alabaster	Calisia	Grenada
	DAMORE anthracite	Calisia	Grenada
	DAMORE copper	Calisia	Gala
	DAMORE dark red	Calisia	Gala
	DAMORE emerald	Calisia	Gala
	DAMORE graphite	Calisia	Capture
	DAMORE light beige	Calisia	Gala
	DAMORE navy blue	Calisia	Gala
	DEAN light blue	Calisia	ABRS12
	DELLO alabaster	Calisia M	Graphite
	DENTELLE red	Onyx	Red
	DERIN alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	DERS light blue	Calisia	ABRS12
	DIVE light grey	Noble	Noble
	DOMIO denim	Tempo	Revive
	DRIKO beige	Tempo	Unity
	DUKO anthracite	Isfahan M	Graphite
	ECALE grey	Onyx	Grey
	EDDIE graphite	Calisia	ABRS11
	EDDIE light blue	Calisia	ABRS12
	EDGAR sand	Agnus	ABRS12
	EDYL grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	EFEZ grey	Isfahan M	Graphite
	EGERIA sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	EGON black	Agnus	Amber
	EGON graphite	Agnus	Capture
	ELIDU grey	Calisia M	Graphite
	ELIDU light blue	Calisia	ABRS12
	ELISH rose	Isfahan	Grenada
	ENFI ullswater	Tempo	Unity
	ESA anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	ESTERA anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	ESTERA sahara 	Isfahan	Sahara
	EVEIL grey	Isfahan M	Graphite
	EWAR graphite	Calisia M	Graphite
	FAGIS graphite 	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	FAM alabaster	Calisia M	Graphite
	FAM beige	Calisia	ABRS12
	FAM graphite	Calisia M	Graphite
	FARUM alabaster 	Isfahan	Grenada
	FERN grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	FINE blue	Onyx	Blue
	FLAMME burgundy	Onyx	Burgundy
	FLORENCE white	Tempo	Elegance
	FLORS light beige 	Noble	Warm
	FLORS light grey 	Noble	Noble
	FLOWERS beige	Opal	ABRS12
	FOLIO beige	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	FOLKIN grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	FORENZA dark red	Isfahan	Gala
	FORENZA emerald	Isfahan	Gala
	FORENZA grey	Isfahan	Capture
	FORENZA light beige	Isfahan	Capture
	FORMS alabaster	Isfahan M	Graphite
	FOSSIL dark beige	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	FOTYNAS light grey	Agnus	ABRS11
	FRACTALS black	Opal	ABRS11
	FRANCIS silver	Agnus	ABRS11
	GALE grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	GANGES graphite	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	GATE black	Tempo	Elegance
	GAZELLE pepper	Agnus	ABRS11
	GLOMMA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	GLOMMA beige	Isfahan	ABRS12
	GLOMMA linen	Isfahan	Capture
	GODAR heather	Calisia	Grenada
	GRACJA graphite	Regius	Capture
	GRAWE beige	Isfahan	ABRS12
	GRAWE dark red	Isfahan	Gala
	GREQUE red	Onyx	Red
	GRID PRIME anthracite	Calisia M	Graphite
	GRID PRIME beige	Calisia M	Graphite
	GRID PRIME grey	Calisia M	Graphite
	GRID PRIME sand	Calisia M	Graphite
	GRID PRIME taupe	Calisia M	Graphite
	GRID RIM anthracite	Calisia M	Graphite
	GRID RIM beige	Calisia M	Graphite
	GRID RIM grey	Calisia M	Graphite
	GRID RIM sand	Calisia M	Graphite
	GRID RIM taupe	Calisia M	Graphite
	GRIS grey	Onyx	Grey
	GROVER grey	Isfahan M	Graphite
	HEJK grey	Agnus	ABRS11
	HEJK polar white	Agnus	ABRS11
	HELA navy blue	Isfahan	Gala
	HELIKE light beige	Agnus	Capture
	HESTIA navy blue	Isfahan	Gala
	HETMAN anthracite 	Agnus	Grenada
	HETMAN black	Regius	Amber
	HETMAN light grey	Agnus	Capture
	HETMAN linen	Agnus	Capture
	HETMAN linen	Regius	Capture
	HETMAN olive	Agnus	Sahara
	HETMAN ruby	Agnus	Amber
	HETMAN ruby	Regius	Amber
	HETMAN sahara	Agnus	Sahara
	HIDAN silver	Tempo	Revive
	HIMALIA linen 	Isfahan	Capture
	HIMALIA sahara 	Isfahan	Sahara
	HUVER alabaster	Calisia M	Graphite
	HUVIEL grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	INYX light beige	Isfahan	Capture
	ISZA cream	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	ITAMAR alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	ITAMAR anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	ITAMAR blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	ITAMAR cream 	Isfahan	Sahara
	ITAMAR grey	Isfahan	Capture
	ITAMAR grey	Regius	Capture
	ITAMAR ruby	Isfahan	Amber
	ITAMAR ruby	Regius	Amber
	IZUKA pale taupe	Tempo	Revive
	IZYMO light grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	JASPIN alabaster	Agnus	Grenada
	JULIUS beige	Isfahan	ABRS12
	JUNGLE dark green	Tempo	Impulse
	JUNONA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	JUTURNA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	KADESZ grey	Isfahan M	Graphite
	KAIRA navy blue 	Tempo	Impulse
	KALISTA grey	Isfahan M	 Graphite
	KALISTA sand	Isfahan M	 Graphite
	KANIOS mid charcoal	Tempo	Elegance
	KANTABRIA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	KANTABRIA amber	Isfahan	Amber
	KANTABRIA anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	KANTABRIA pearl	Isfahan	Capture
	KANTABRIA ruby	Isfahan	Amber
	KAOLA light blue 	Agnus	ABRS12
	KAOLA pearl	Agnus	Capture
	KAOLA rose	Agnus	Grenada
	KARMENTA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	KATI anthracite	Calisia M	Graphite
	KIANTA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	KIANTA pearl 	Isfahan	Capture
	KIRLA grey	Noble	Noble
	KIRLA light beige 	Noble	Warm
	KISSA alabaster	Agnus	Grenada
	KLARO dark beige	Noble	Warm
	KLIMENE cream 	Isfahan	Sahara
	KLIMENE navy blue	Isfahan	Gala
	KOREN light grey	Noble	Noble
	KORIST grey	Isfahan M	Graphite
	KORIST sand	Isfahan M	Graphite
	KOSMO light grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	KRATS dark gold	Tempo	Unity
	KROTON grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	KRUH grey	Opal	ABRS11
	KYNOS beige	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	LADAN anthracite	Isfahan M	Graphite
	LENTE anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	LEYLA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	LEYLA amber	Isfahan	Amber
	LEYLA linen	Isfahan	Capture
	LEYLA navy blue	Isfahan	ABRS11
	LEYLA ruby	Isfahan	Amber
	LIAVOTTI blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	LIAVOTTI light grey	Isfahan	Capture
	LIDIUS pearl	Isfahan	Capture
	LIDIUS sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	LIWIA amber	Agnus	Amber
	LIWIA black	Agnus	Amber
	LIWIA olive	Agnus	Sahara
	LORICA dark beige	Isfahan	Gala
	LOTIS light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	LUNA grey	Calisia	ABRS11
	LURIETA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	LURIETA light grey	Isfahan	Capture
	MADISON grey	Calisia M	Graphite
	MAGNAT linen	Regius	Capture
	MAIDAS navy blue	Isfahan	Gala
	MAISIE blue	Regius	ABRS12
	MAJOR dark amber	Regius	Cinnamon
	MARCELINE blue	Regius	ABRS12
	MARICA beige	Isfahan	Capture
	MARICA sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	MARIE black	Opal	ABRS11
	MARINO beige	Tempo	Unity
	MARMUR light grey	Isfahan	ABRS11
	MARYL beige	Opal	ABRS12
	MASTEL black	Tempo	Elegance
	MASTER beige	Regius	Capture
	MASTER cream	Regius	Amber
	MATILDA grey	Agnus	ABRS11
	MATILDA midnight	Agnus	ABRS11
	MATILDA silver	Agnus	ABRS11
	MAUR beige	Regius	Capture
	MEDA sand	Calisia M	Graphite
	MEKA dark beige	Isfahan	Gala
	MERI graphite	Agnus	ABRS11
	MERI grey	Agnus	ABRS12
	MIKA heather	Agnus	Grenada
	MIKA light blue 	Agnus	ABRS12
	MILET light grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	MILIKA beige	Agnus	ABRS12
	MIREM light beige 	Noble	Warm
	MIREM light grey	Noble	Noble
	MISTIA light blue	Calisia	ABRS12
	MISTIA navy blue	Calisia	ABRS11
	MOKAT marine	Agnus	Grenada
	MONARCH red	Onyx	Red
	MOON graphite	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	MORIS grey	Isfahan M	Graphite
	MORTON  copper	Agnus	Gala
	MORTON cream	Agnus	Gala
	MORTON light grey	Agnus	ABRS11
	NAMAK olive	Agnus	Sahara
	NAMAK sahara	Agnus	Sahara
	NANCY graphite	Calisia	ABRS12
	NAWARRA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	NAWARRA linen	Isfahan	Capture
	NEFRETETE amber	Agnus	Amber
	NEFRETETE light beige	Agnus	Capture
	NENO blue 	Calisia	ABRS12
	NESSA black	Agnus	Amber
	NESSA cream	Agnus	Amber
	NIZER light grey	Noble	Noble
	OKUTAN beige	Isfahan	ABRS12
	OKUTAN grey	Isfahan	ABRS11
	OLANDIA anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	OLANDIA black	Isfahan	ABRS11
	OLANDIA blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	OLANDIA olive 	Isfahan	Sahara
	OLANDIA sahara 	Isfahan	Sahara
	OMBRE blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	OMBRE grey	Onyx	Grey
	ONI light beige	Noble	Warm
	ONI light grey	Noble	Noble
	ONYX alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	ORFEUSZ sand	Agnus	Grenada
	ORNAN marine	Isfahan	Grenada
	OSKAR beige	Regius	Capture
	OSKAR cream	Regius	Amber
	OSKAR dark amber	Regius	Amber
	OSKAR graphite	Regius	Capture
	OSTIS alabaster 	Calisia M	Graphite
	OZYRYS beige	Regius	Capture
	PABLA blue	Opal	ABRS12
	PALE light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	PANAMA light grey	Noble	Noble
	PANO light grey	Noble	Noble
	PASSION beige	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	PATARA anthracite	Isfahan M	Graphite
	PAVIO grey	Regius	Capture
	PEAU grey	Onyx	Grey
	PERA light grey	Noble	Noble
	PERLE grey	Onyx	Grey
	PHACTRA light grey	Noble	Noble
	PINDOT red	Onyx	Red
	PLOMO anthracite	Agnus	Grenada
	POCO grey	Noble	Noble
	PRATUM dark beige	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	REJA russet	Tempo	Elegance
	REJENT ruby	Agnus	Amber
	REJENT sahara	Agnus	Sahara
	RHODE beige	Isfahan	ABRS12
	RHONE moonstone	Agnus	ABRS11
	RIBS beige	Calisia M	Graphite
	RIBS graphite	Calisia M	Graphite
	RIBS sand	Calisia M	Graphite
	RITE grey	Isfahan M	Graphite
	RIVA light beige 	Noble	Warm
	RIVA light grey 	Noble	Noble
	ROCK dark brown	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	ROH gold 	Tempo	Impulse
	ROS anthracite	Calisia M	Graphite
	ROSORI light grey	Agnus	Capture
	ROUGE red	Onyx	Red
	ROYAL burgundy	Onyx	Burgundy
	ROZO blue	Regius	ABRS12
	RUTI light beige	Noble	Warm
	RUTI light grey	Noble	Noble
	SALAMANKA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	SALAMANKA anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	SALAMANKA mint	Isfahan	Grenada
	SALIA beige	Agnus	Capture
	SALIA graphite	Agnus	ABRS11
	SANGO anthracite	Calisia M	Graphite
	SANGO sand 	Calisia	Grenada
	SANIO cream	Agnus	Capture
	SANZA dark red	Isfahan	Gala
	SAPIN alabaster	Isfahan M	Graphite
	SAPRI cream	Calisia	Gala
	SAVANA light grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	SEAN alabaster	Isfahan M	Graphite
	SEFORA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	SEFORA anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	SEFORA graphite	Isfahan	Capture
	SEFORA linen	Isfahan	Capture
	SEFORA sahara 	Isfahan	Sahara
	SEGOWIA light khaki 	Isfahan	Sahara
	SELMA linen	Isfahan	Capture
	SELMA sahara 	Isfahan	Sahara
	SENA grey	Isfahan M	Graphite
	SENATOR grey	Regius	Capture
	SENATOR ruby	Regius	Amber
	SENSE blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	SERA dark beige	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	SETH polar white	Isfahan	ABRS11
	SEUL graphite	Isfahan M	 Graphite
	SEWILLA graphite 	Isfahan	Capture
	SEWILLA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	SHEEP grey	Isfahan M	Graphite
	SHELL cream 	Calisia	Gala
	SHIFT grey	Noble	Noble
	SHIFT light grey	Noble	Noble
	SKARA grey	Isfahan M	Graphite
	SLUMBER alabaster	Isfahan M	Graphite
	SMOOTH anthracite	Calisia M	Graphite
	SMOOTH beige	Calisia M	Graphite
	SMOOTH grey	Calisia M	Graphite
	SMYRNE grey	Onyx	Grey
	SONGO alabaster	Isfahan M	Graphite
	SONKARI anthracite	Isfahan	Grenada
	SOPHIE beige	Tempo	Unity
	SORIL alabaster	Calisia	Grenada
	SPLIT grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	STAROSTA linen	Agnus	Capture
	STAROSTA sahara	Agnus	Sahara
	STOLNIK linen	Agnus	Capture
	STOLNIK ruby	Agnus	Amber
	STOLNIK sahara	Agnus	Sahara
	STRIPES blue	Onyx	Blue
	SULLO light grey	Noble	Noble
	TABIS blue shade	Tempo	Elegance
	TACUBA dark beige	Agnus	Gala
	TACUBA navy blue	Agnus	Gala
	TADEA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	TADELI light blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	TAMUDA alabaster	Isfahan M	 Graphite
	TAMUDA anthracite	Isfahan M	 Graphite
	TANGE blue shade	Tempo	Elegance
	TANIT sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	TARI grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	TEJAT light beige 	Noble	Warm
	TEJAT light grey	Noble	Noble
	TEMIS sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	TEREUS copper	Isfahan	Gala
	TEREUS emerald	Isfahan	Gala
	TEZUME light beige	Isfahan	Gala
	TIGE blue	Onyx	Blue
	TIMOR black	Isfahan	Amber
	TIMOR graphite	Isfahan	Capture
	TIMOR mint	Isfahan	Grenada
	TITUS beige	Isfahan	ABRS12 
	TITUS graphite 	Isfahan	ABRS11
	TIZO alabaster	Calisia M	Graphite
	TIZO anthracite	Calisia M	Graphite
	TODOR alabaster	Calisia M	Graphite
	TOLUR light grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	TOLVE dark beige	Isfahan	Gala
	TOMA coffee	Tempo	Revive
	TOMAS beige	Opal	ABRS12
	TONATI emerald	Agnus	Gala
	TONATI navy blue	Agnus	Gala
	TORENA emerald	Isfahan	Gala
	TRADE alabaster	Isfahan M	Graphite
	TRAILS alabaster	Isfahan M	Graphite
	TRIBAS beige	Isfahan	ABRS12
	TRIBAS grey	Isfahan	ABRS11
	TRIC light grey	Noble	Noble
	TRUBADUR navy blue	Agnus	Gala
	TULA cream	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	TULA light grey	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	TYRK sand	Isfahan M	Graphite
	URIASZ linen 	Isfahan	Capture
	URIASZ ruby	Isfahan	Amber
	URIASZ sahara 	Isfahan	Sahara
	VACUNA alabaster	Isfahan	Grenada
	VEIN beige	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	VILLAH sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	VINTAGE BELL beige	Calisia	Capture
	VINTAGE BELL graphite	Calisia	Capture
	VINTAGE FLORA beige	Calisia	Capture
	VINTAGE FLORA graphite	Calisia	Capture
	VIVIDA beige	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	WALENCJA sand	Isfahan	Grenada
	WALLA heather	Isfahan	Grenada
	WALTO grey	Noble	Noble
	WEAVES cream	Tempo Natural	Naturals
	WIDO blue	Isfahan	ABRS12
	WIKO light grey	Noble	Noble
	WITO light grey	Noble	Noble
	WITU graphite	Agnus	ABRS11
	YOKO alabaster	Calisia	Grenada
	YOKO light blue	Calisia	ABRS12
	YOKO pearl	Calisia	Capture
	ZAGROS alabaster	Isfahan M	Graphite
	ZARIA heather	Calisia	Grenada
	ZEHA grey	Agnus	ABRS12
	ZEPHYR grey	Isfahan	ABRS11
	ZOE beige	Tempo	Unity
	ZOE ullswater	Tempo	Unity

